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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Rhen Langley           M14UN        1/125    5:44       17:46
2     Aidan Lee              M1519         1/48    5:56       18:24
3     Alex Jett              M2024         1/27    5:58       18:30
4     John Walker McDonald   M1519         2/48    6:03       18:44
5     Carson Warren          M14UN        2/125    6:06       18:53
6     Elijah Midkiff         M1519         3/48    6:07       18:57
7     Cooper Bankston        M14UN        3/125    6:08       19:01
8     John Wells             M1519         4/48    6:09       19:04
9     Henry Donaldson        M1519         5/48    6:09       19:04
10    Daniel Lee             M14UN        4/125    6:10       19:07
11    Wyatt Whipp            M1519         6/48    6:13       19:14
12    Brian Lee              M4549         1/74    6:15       19:22
13    Chapin Stewart         M1519         7/48    6:21       19:40
14    Timothy Tyler Clemmons M1519         8/48    6:28       20:02
15    Caleb Barfield         M14UN        5/125    6:31       20:13
16    Chris Scheumack        M4549         2/74    6:37       20:28
17    David Pickett          M5559         1/34    6:37       20:31
18    Isaac Irlbeck          M1519         9/48    6:38       20:33
19    Bethany Stinson        F3034        1/116    6:42       20:46
20    Cole Martin            M1519        10/48    6:46       20:59
21    Callie Hardy           F1519         1/37    6:47       21:00
22    Jason Bankston         M4044         1/73    6:48       21:03
23    Brennan Davis          M14UN        6/125    6:51       21:13
24    Aiden Monistere        M14UN        7/125    6:54       21:21
25    Andrew Bright          M14UN        8/125    6:54       21:21
26    Horace Crochet,Jr      M4044         2/73    6:54       21:22
27    Ory Hebert             M2529         1/50    6:56       21:30
28    Noah Edmonson          M14UN        9/125    6:57       21:31
29    Burke Patterson        M4549         3/74    7:00       21:42
30    Montana Fairburn       M3034         1/55    7:01       21:44
31    Luke Manno             M1519        11/48    7:05       21:55
32    Mason Mayeaux          M1519        12/48    7:06       22:01
33    Justin Abadie          M3034         2/55    7:09       22:10
34    Lucia Englehardt       F14UN        1/109    7:12       22:18
35    Chris Hermann          M1519        13/48    7:12       22:19
36    Madison Mannino        F14UN        2/109    7:12       22:19
37    Caleb Whipp            M14UN       10/125    7:12       22:19
38    Chloe McDaniel         F1519         2/37    7:13       22:23
39    Joshua Lachney         M1519        14/48    7:14       22:24
40    Bobby Rudy             M14UN       11/125    7:15       22:26
41    Tyler Heminger         M1519        15/48    7:17       22:35
42    Patrick Trahan         M4044         3/73    7:18       22:36
43    Abby Lee               F14UN        3/109    7:19       22:41
44    Patrick Raymond        M1519        16/48    7:25       22:59
45    Robert Wicker          M2529         2/50    7:26       23:01
46    Bubby Augustin         M4549         4/74    7:26       23:02
47    Andrew Beeco           M2024         2/27    7:27       23:05
48    Jeanette Aviles        F2529         1/94    7:27       23:05
49    Andrew Ferachi         M14UN       12/125    7:29       23:10
50    Jonathan Harper        M14UN       13/125    7:32       23:22
51    Tyler Eschette         M2024         3/27    7:33       23:25
52    Bryce Fincher          M1519        17/48    7:35       23:28
53    Kurt Wintz             M4044         4/73    7:36       23:31
54    Madison Goodson        F14UN        4/109    7:36       23:32
55    Oscar Meladine         M4044         5/73    7:37       23:35
56    Chase Voisin           M3539         1/67    7:37       23:35
57    Matt Landry            M3034         3/55    7:37       23:36
58    Dj Hudson              M14UN       14/125    7:37       23:37
59    Braeden Gasser         M14UN       15/125    7:38       23:39
60    Betsy Bernhard         F3539        1/142    7:38       23:39
61    Henry Greene           M14UN       16/125    7:39       23:42
62    Jerome Serio           M6064         1/30    7:40       23:44
63    Philip Stutsman        M4044         6/73    7:40       23:45
64    Edward Martin          M5054         1/45    7:43       23:54
65    Ryan St. Julien        M2529         3/50    7:43       23:55
66    Davin Reynolds         M14UN       17/125    7:44       23:56
67    Theresa Falgoust       F1519         3/37    7:46       24:03
68    Jacob Ramey            M14UN       18/125    7:46       24:03
69    Grace Martin           F14UN        5/109    7:48       24:10
70    Tucker Scott           M2529         4/50    7:48       24:10
71    Caroline Martin        F14UN        6/109    7:49       24:12
72    Alexandra Miller       F14UN        7/109    7:49       24:14
73    Jill Lanclos           F3034        2/116    7:50       24:16
74    Kaiser Wilson          M14UN       19/125    7:51       24:20
75    Ryne Sandifer          M14UN       20/125    7:53       24:25
76    Andrew Schmeeckle      M14UN       21/125    7:56       24:33
77    Michael White          M4549         5/74    7:57       24:36
78    Ian Aymami             M3539         2/67    7:59       24:44
79    Brent (masta B) Leblan M4549         6/74    7:59       24:44
80    Claire Hermann         F14UN        8/109    8:00       24:47
81    Blaine Hidalgo         M4549         7/74    8:01       24:50
82    Braylon Harris         M3034         4/55    8:02       24:54
83    Hannah Crochet         F14UN        9/109    8:04       24:59
84    Parker McBride         M14UN       22/125    8:05       25:03
85    Miles Fontenot         M2529         5/50    8:06       25:05
86    Brian Wiggins          M3034         5/55    8:06       25:05
87    Cole Madison           M14UN       23/125    8:06       25:06
88    Oscar Richard          M5559         2/34    8:06       25:07
89    Nicholas Atkinson      M1519        18/48    8:07       25:10
90    Colby Collins          M2024         4/27    8:09       25:13
91    Scott Thornhill        M3034         6/55    8:09       25:15
92    Donovan Retreage       M2529         6/50    8:09       25:16
93    Deven Marshall         M1519        19/48    8:10       25:18
94    Chris Markerson        M5054         2/45    8:11       25:21
95    Margo Braud Dilling    F6064         1/22    8:12       25:23
96    John Wild              M4549         8/74    8:12       25:24
97    Miles Moton            M14UN       24/125    8:12       25:24
98    Emily McMillin         F14UN       10/109    8:12       25:26
99    Phillip Lavergne       M4044         7/73    8:14       25:30
100   Kevin Cambre           M4549         9/74    8:15       25:32
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101   Ethan Hames            M1519        20/48    8:15       25:34
102   Hadley Ewen            F14UN       11/109    8:15       25:35
103   Danielle Skrandel      F3539        2/142    8:17       25:40
104   Ralph Caddell          M6064         2/30    8:18       25:41
105   Seth Guillory          M14UN       25/125    8:18       25:42
106   Layla Clement          F14UN       12/109    8:19       25:47
107   Glenn Helms            M5054         3/45    8:19       25:47
108   Gabby Fontenot         F14UN       13/109    8:20       25:49
109   Danielle Corbin        F3034        3/116    8:20       25:50
110   John Hidalgo           M4549        10/74    8:21       25:51
111   Neal Corbin            M3539         3/67    8:23       25:57
112   Trace Macias           M14UN       26/125    8:24       26:02
113   Corey Lovett           M14UN       27/125    8:24       26:02
114   Gavin Broussard        M3034         7/55    8:24       26:02
115   Carter Pourciau        M5559         3/34    8:24       26:02
116   Jamie Taylor           F3539        3/142    8:25       26:03
117   Chris Vince            M4549        11/74    8:25       26:04
118   Tre¬í Landaiche        M1519        21/48    8:25       26:04
119   Craig Gonzales         M14UN       28/125    8:26       26:07
120   Reed Cormier           M14UN       29/125    8:26       26:07
121   Bryan Breaux           M3539         4/67    8:26       26:09
122   Lucien Lewy            M5054         4/45    8:27       26:11
123   Rob Garrison           M4044         8/73    8:27       26:11
124   Rebecca Hebert         F3539        4/142    8:28       26:13
125   Will Delaune           M14UN       30/125    8:29       26:16
126   William Charles        M14UN       31/125    8:29       26:16
127   Catherine Saunders     F1519         4/37    8:30       26:19
128   Tanner McMillin        M14UN       32/125    8:30       26:20
129   Sophie West            F14UN       14/109    8:30       26:21
130   Daniel Saale           M3539         5/67    8:32       26:25
131   Morgan Pittman         F2529         2/94    8:32       26:25
132   Chase Poche            M2529         7/50    8:32       26:26
133   Grace Davis            F14UN       15/109    8:33       26:28
134   Paul Holbrook          M3539         6/67    8:33       26:30
135   Rebecca Csomos         F3539        5/142    8:33       26:31
136   Katie Kirzner          F3034        4/116    8:34       26:32
137   Travis Peltier         M4549        12/74    8:35       26:36
138   Kyle McMillin          M5054         5/45    8:35       26:37
139   Grant Reynolds         M1519        22/48    8:38       26:44
140   Catherine Dubuc        F2024         1/54    8:38       26:44
141   Anthony Chiasson       M1519        23/48    8:38       26:44
142   Charlotte Habenicht    F3034        5/116    8:38       26:45
143   Tarik Sedky            M5054         6/45    8:39       26:47
144   Alexander Sedky        M14UN       33/125    8:39       26:47
145   Kaden Thompson         M14UN       34/125    8:39       26:48
146   Christian Cowen        M14UN       35/125    8:39       26:49
147   Lucy Sedky             F2024         2/54    8:40       26:50
148   Travis Brochard        M4549        13/74    8:40       26:51
149   Heather Guillory       F3539        6/142    8:40       26:51
150   Ansley Bernhard        F14UN       16/109    8:40       26:52
151   James Upp              M1519        24/48    8:43       26:59
152   Tim Waller Jr          M4044         9/73    8:43       27:00
153   Lindsay Patterson      F3539        7/142    8:43       27:00
154   Rafael Gatlin          M3034         8/55    8:43       27:01
155   Joey Milazo            M4044        10/73    8:43       27:01
156   Madeleine Ferachi      F14UN       17/109    8:44       27:04
157   Deanna Narveson        F2024         3/54    8:45       27:06
158   Jessica Braun          F4044        1/125    8:45       27:08
159   Gary Couturie          M4044        11/73    8:46       27:08
160   Blake Leblanc          M4044        12/73    8:46       27:10
161   Landon Martin          M14UN       36/125    8:47       27:12
162   Carter Macha           M14UN       37/125    8:47       27:14
163   Brooks Hebert          M14UN       38/125    8:48       27:14
164   Cody Bankston          M14UN       39/125    8:48       27:17
165   Ethan Young            M14UN       40/125    8:48       27:17
166   Jason Suitt            M4044        13/73    8:49       27:19
167   Jason West             M4549        14/74    8:49       27:20
168   Rachel Tabony          F3539        8/142    8:50       27:21
169   Lauren Saunders        F1519         5/37    8:50       27:22
170   Ben Giamalva           M6064         3/30    8:50       27:22
171   Jeff Scott             M4549        15/74    8:50       27:23
172   Luke Raymond           M14UN       41/125    8:51       27:24
173   Kate Adriaensen        F3034        6/116    8:51       27:26
174   Anthony Lajaunie       M14UN       42/125    8:54       27:33
175   Karen Saunders         F4044        2/125    8:54       27:36
176   Toni Bourg             F3539        9/142    8:55       27:36
177   Atkins Ward            F2024         4/54    8:55       27:37
178   Carli Shay             F14UN       18/109    8:55       27:37
179   Braylen Laudermilk     M14UN       43/125    8:55       27:39
180   Jessica Wagner         F3034        7/116    8:56       27:39
181   Laiken Laudermilk      M14UN       44/125    8:56       27:40
182   Drew Gasser            M4044        14/73    8:56       27:40
183   Laura Wiley            F4549         1/96    8:56       27:41
184   Luke Kassmeyer         M2529         8/50    8:57       27:43
185   Kristen Fayard         F2024         5/54    8:57       27:43
186   Rob Beadle             M4549        16/74    8:57       27:44
187   Joseph Yarbrough       M2529         9/50    8:58       27:45
188   Nick Aniol             M2024         5/27    8:58       27:47
189   Gretchen Ferachi       F4044        3/125    8:58       27:48
190   Jenee Slocum           F4044        4/125    8:59       27:49
191   David Thomas           M6064         4/30    8:59       27:50
192   Wally Scott            M5559         4/34    9:00       27:53
193   Sergio Aviles          M4044        15/73    9:00       27:54
194   Morgan Neely           M3034         9/55    9:01       27:56
195   Matthew Ducote         M2529        10/50    9:02       28:00
196   Ashley Novak-Johnson   F2529         3/94    9:02       28:01
197   Connor Phillips        M14UN       45/125    9:03       28:02
198   Will Lawrence          M4044        16/73    9:03       28:03
199   Annie Garrison         F14UN       19/109    9:04       28:04
200   Carlo Dupre            M1519        25/48    9:04       28:05
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201   Andrew Orellana        M3034        10/55    9:04       28:07
202   Ashton Cherizard       F2024         6/54    9:05       28:09
203   Todd Manno             M5054         7/45    9:05       28:10
204   Tory Minnifield        M2529        11/50    9:06       28:11
205   Camille Martin         F14UN       20/109    9:06       28:12
206   Victoria Givens        F3034        8/116    9:07       28:14
207   Benluke Wimberly       M3034        11/55    9:07       28:16
208   John Elmore            M3034        12/55    9:07       28:16
209   Leslie Lovett          F4044        5/125    9:08       28:17
210   Quinn Merchant         M14UN       46/125    9:08       28:18
211   Mitch Simmons          M2024         6/27    9:08       28:19
212   Jaimee Leblanc         F3034        9/116    9:08       28:19
213   Kelwin Clark           M5054         8/45    9:10       28:23
214   Sadie Politz           F3034       10/116    9:11       28:26
215   Dennis Romig           M4044        17/73    9:12       28:29
216   Gary Maples            M6569         1/14    9:13       28:33
217   Kevin Dao              M2529        12/50    9:13       28:33
218   Gabriel Williams       M3034        13/55    9:14       28:35
219   John Maggio            M5054         9/45    9:14       28:35
220   Ashley Applegate       F2529         4/94    9:14       28:36
221   Thomas Raymond         M14UN       47/125    9:14       28:37
222   Carrigan Haldane       F14UN       21/109    9:14       28:37
223   Calli Boudreaux        F3539       10/142    9:14       28:38
224   Michael Sumrall        M4044        18/73    9:15       28:39
225   Evan Outhouse          M2024         7/27    9:15       28:40
226   Jason Lanclos          M4044        19/73    9:16       28:41
227   Matt Deville           M2529        13/50    9:17       28:47
228   Mikalyn Shay           F14UN       22/109    9:18       28:49
229   Elisa Chapman          F4549         2/96    9:19       28:52
230   Rishi Raina            M1519        26/48    9:19       28:53
231   Grant Stevens          M1519        27/48    9:19       28:53
232   Rachel Atkinson        F4044        6/125    9:20       28:54
233   Quinn Windham          M14UN       48/125    9:20       28:55
234   Christopher Delaney    M3539         7/67    9:21       28:57
235   Claire Delaney         F14UN       23/109    9:21       28:57
236   Avery Deaton           F14UN       24/109    9:21       28:57
237   Isabella Macha         F14UN       25/109    9:23       29:03
238   Angela Newsom          F4044        7/125    9:23       29:06
239   Emily Heffner          F4044        8/125    9:26       29:14
240   Jax Ghassemi           M14UN       49/125    9:26       29:14
241   Dawn Monahan           F3034       11/116    9:27       29:17
242   Cayla Bennett          F3034       12/116    9:27       29:18
243   Emma Lanclos           F14UN       26/109    9:28       29:19
244   David Carmon           M14UN       50/125    9:28       29:20
245   Amanda Carmon          F4549         3/96    9:28       29:20
246   Lance Vinning          M6064         5/30    9:28       29:21
247   Brice Helms            M2024         8/27    9:28       29:21
248   Alexis Decoteau        F2529         5/94    9:29       29:23
249   Michael Ledford        M5559         5/34    9:29       29:24
250   Charles Dupuis         M5054        10/45    9:29       29:24
251   Jerome Skrandel        M3539         8/67    9:30       29:25
252   Emma Felton            F14UN       27/109    9:30       29:26
253   Shasta Felton          F4044        9/125    9:30       29:27
254   Heather Johnson        F4549         4/96    9:30       29:27
255   Chad Oukes             M4044        20/73    9:31       29:29
256   Alexis Oukes           F1519         6/37    9:31       29:30
257   Grant Fritsche         M14UN       51/125    9:32       29:31
258   Lauren De Witt         F3034       13/116    9:32       29:33
259   Derek Cherry           M4044        21/73    9:33       29:34
260   Anna Wells             F14UN       28/109    9:33       29:35
261   Blair Napolitano       F3539       11/142    9:33       29:36
262   Adam Rentrop           M3034        14/55    9:33       29:36
263   Christian Nash         F3034       14/116    9:33       29:36
264   Jacob Blanchard        M14UN       52/125    9:34       29:38
265   Grant Coursey          M14UN       53/125    9:34       29:38
266   Preston Mannino        M14UN       54/125    9:34       29:40
267   Emily Boldor           F1519         7/37    9:35       29:42
268   Andreea Bodoki         F3539       12/142    9:35       29:43
269   Will Harper            M1519        28/48    9:36       29:45
270   Becca Kleinpeter       F2024         7/54    9:37       29:47
271   Annie Lanclos          F3034       15/116    9:37       29:48
272   Aja Fournet            F3539       13/142    9:37       29:48
273   Grace Lee              F2529         6/94    9:38       29:50
274   Lindsey Nizzo          F3539       14/142    9:38       29:50
275   Joseph Leblanc         M5054        11/45    9:38       29:50
276   Darrell Augustine      M2529        14/50    9:38       29:51
277   Brad Frazier           M4044        22/73    9:38       29:52
278   Roxanne Barousse       F4549         5/96    9:39       29:53
279   Giovana Matos Franco   F2024         8/54    9:40       29:56
280   Peter Dunn             M4044        23/73    9:40       29:56
281   Edgar Kirchem          M6569         2/14    9:40       29:58
282   Jason Davey            M3539         9/67    9:40       29:58
283   Brice Cantrell         M3034        15/55    9:41       29:59
284   Ashlyn Austin          F1519         8/37    9:41       30:00
285   Brayden Yorek          M14UN       55/125    9:41       30:01
286   Kevin Wild             M5054        12/45    9:42       30:04
287   Dylan Fabregas         M1519        29/48    9:43       30:05
288   Michael Hagensee       M6064         6/30    9:43       30:05
289   Danea Spillman         F2529         7/94    9:43       30:05
290   Cassie Dugas           F2529         8/94    9:43       30:06
291   Melissa Mapson         F2529         9/94    9:43       30:06
292   Amy Rawlins            F3034       16/116    9:43       30:07
293   Quinn Langley          F14UN       29/109    9:44       30:08
294   Darren Methe           M5054        13/45    9:44       30:08
295   Henry Nettles          M2024         9/27    9:44       30:09
296   William Schulenberg    M5559         6/34    9:44       30:09
297   Matt Mannino           M4044        24/73    9:44       30:10
298   Bernie Braun           M4549        17/74    9:45       30:12
299   Shellie Monk           F3539       15/142    9:46       30:16
300   Danielle Welborn       F3034       17/116    9:47       30:18
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301   Kellie Schmeeckle      F4044       10/125    9:47       30:19
302   Patrick Vince          M3034        16/55    9:48       30:21
303   Ashlyn Brewer          F1519         9/37    9:48       30:22
304   J.W. Lobdell           M4549        18/74    9:48       30:22
305   Kenny Foster           M4044        25/73    9:49       30:24
306   Gabby Ahrabi           F14UN       30/109    9:49       30:25
307   James David Kennedy    M2529        15/50    9:49       30:26
308   Todd Melton            M4549        19/74    9:50       30:27
309   Anne Brennan           F3539       16/142    9:50       30:28
310   Madison Sharp          F2024         9/54    9:50       30:28
311   Alex Miller            M1519        30/48    9:50       30:29
312   David Marks            M3539        10/67    9:50       30:29
313   Stephanie Vandreumel   F2024        10/54    9:51       30:30
314   Will Fitte             M14UN       56/125    9:51       30:32
315   Farrah Fitte           F3539       17/142    9:51       30:32
316   Scott Dufrene          M4549        20/74    9:52       30:34
317   Glynn Parent           M7579          1/5    9:53       30:37
318   Robert Kimbell         M5054        14/45    9:53       30:38
319   Blake Borgstede        M2529        16/50    9:53       30:38
320   Kristy Barker          F4044       11/125    9:53       30:38
321   Hardin Wells           M5559         7/34    9:54       30:40
322   Mary Blanchard         F2529        10/94    9:54       30:41
323   Drew Eversberg         M4549        21/74    9:55       30:44
324   James Cagle            M1519        31/48    9:56       30:46
325   Shep Eversberg         M14UN       57/125    9:56       30:46
326   Mark Hermann           M4044        26/73    9:56       30:47
327   Tully Lambert          M4044        27/73    9:56       30:48
328   Harrison Fruge         M14UN       58/125    9:57       30:48
329   Brittney Hathorn       F3539       18/142    9:57       30:49
330   Jim Allbright          M5054        15/45    9:57       30:49
331   Sandra Townsend        F4549         6/96    9:57       30:49
332   Austin Beaugh          M2529        17/50    9:57       30:50
333   Mischa Rabalais        F4549         7/96    9:58       30:52
334   Madison Rico           F14UN       31/109    9:58       30:53
335   William Rickels        M3539        11/67    9:58       30:53
336   Rachal Dixon           F14UN       32/109    9:58       30:54
337   Katie Gerlach          F3034       18/116    9:58       30:54
338   April Holley           F4044       12/125    9:58       30:54
339   Darrall Monk           M3539        12/67    9:59       30:55
340   Cody Rico              M3539        13/67    9:59       30:56
341   Megan Rico             F3539       19/142   10:00       30:58
342   Michele Bowman         F3034       19/116   10:00       30:58
343   Margaret Graves        F4549         8/96   10:00       30:59
344   Anna Guedry            F2529        11/94   10:00       31:00
345   Maddex Blanchard       M14UN       59/125   10:01       31:01
346   Valarie Williams       F5054         1/68   10:01       31:04
347   Brian Long             M2024        10/27   10:02       31:04
348   Kara Geyer             F2529        12/94   10:02       31:05
349   Connie McGrew          F5559         1/37   10:02       31:06
350   Joseph Gendron         M4044        28/73   10:03       31:09
351   Jim Cook               M6569         3/14   10:04       31:10
352   Donna Bryant           F2529        13/94   10:04       31:10
353   Kristin Sanders        F3539       20/142   10:04       31:11
354   Andrew Sanders         M3539        14/67   10:04       31:11
355   Robert Lutz            M3539        15/67   10:04       31:11
356   Dana Bryant            F2024        11/54   10:04       31:11
357   Fallon Waguespack      F2529        14/94   10:05       31:13
358   Steve Woodward         M4044        29/73   10:05       31:15
359   Jason Goetzmann        M4044        30/73   10:05       31:15
360   Michael Phillips       M4044        31/73   10:06       31:16
361   Lauren Marucci         F2529        15/94   10:07       31:22
362   Rebecca Moore          F2529        16/94   10:07       31:22
363   Larry Kogon            M6569         4/14   10:08       31:22
364   Ella Pontiff           F14UN       33/109   10:08       31:24
365   Lisa Wilridge          F4549         9/96   10:08       31:25
366   Victoria Hines         F2024        12/54   10:09       31:27
367   Jennifer Pontiff       F4044       13/125   10:09       31:27
368   Victoria Morrissey     F4044       14/125   10:09       31:27
369   Jordan Long            M2024        11/27   10:09       31:27
370   Gabe Beyer             M14UN       60/125   10:10       31:30
371   Chad Eymard            M3539        16/67   10:10       31:31
372   Brandi West            F4044       15/125   10:11       31:32
373   Blaine Jacob           M1519        32/48   10:11       31:32
374   Eric Wiethorn          M3539        17/67   10:11       31:32
375   Whitney Breaux         F3034       20/116   10:11       31:32
376   Meagan Markerson       F2529        17/94   10:11       31:33
377   Danny Riggs            M4549        22/74   10:11       31:34
378   Dan Boudreaux          M5559         8/34   10:12       31:35
379   Megan Starkey          F3034       21/116   10:12       31:35
380   Danielle Montet        F3539       21/142   10:12       31:35
381   Daryl Berthelot        M6064         7/30   10:12       31:35
382   Amy Begnaud            F4044       16/125   10:12       31:36
383   Kristin Feehily        F3539       22/142   10:12       31:36
384   Maia Weary             F2529        18/94   10:13       31:39
385   Brynlie Monistere      F14UN       34/109   10:13       31:39
386   Annsley Neel           F14UN       35/109   10:13       31:39
387   Paula Hill             F5054         2/68   10:13       31:39
388   Bonnie Pressler        F3539       23/142   10:13       31:40
389   Natalie Comeaux        F3539       24/142   10:14       31:41
390   Angela Roy             F3539       25/142   10:14       31:41
391   Parker Cavin           M2529        18/50   10:14       31:43
392   Robert Atkinson        M4549        23/74   10:14       31:43
393   Cheri Needham          F4044       17/125   10:14       31:43
394   Lori Johnson           F4549        10/96   10:15       31:45
395   Lisa Martin            F5054         3/68   10:15       31:46
396   Landon Dubee           M1519        33/48   10:16       31:47
397   Matthew Whelan         M2024        12/27   10:17       31:52
398   Cydney Reyna           F2529        19/94   10:17       31:52
399   Bill Selig             M6569         5/14   10:17       31:52
400   Logan Finch            M3034        17/55   10:17       31:52
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401   Kim Thompson           F4549        11/96   10:17       31:52
402   Ashley Martin          F2024        13/54   10:17       31:53
403   Regan Wild             F2024        14/54   10:18       31:53
404   Jennifer East          F4549        12/96   10:18       31:54
405   Kyle Fontenot          M3539        18/67   10:18       31:55
406   Garrett Rodgers        M2529        19/50   10:18       31:56
407   Kent Lalumandier       M4044        32/73   10:19       31:57
408   Jason Fritsche         M4044        33/73   10:19       31:58
409   Joseph Hansen          M3539        19/67   10:20       32:00
410   Brittany Lavergne      F3034       22/116   10:20       32:00
411   Emily Scott            F2529        20/94   10:20       32:01
412   Joanne Legendre        F3539       26/142   10:20       32:01
413   Saundra Manuel         F3539       27/142   10:20       32:01
414   Tonia Fontenot         F4549        13/96   10:20       32:01
415   Abbey Haefner          F14UN       36/109   10:20       32:02
416   Stephanie Hansen       F3034       23/116   10:20       32:02
417   Olivia Scott           F2024        15/54   10:20       32:02
418   Laurie Adcock          F4549        14/96   10:21       32:03
419   Anand Ramachandran     M4549        24/74   10:22       32:07
420   Levi Leonards          M3539        20/67   10:22       32:08
421   Samuel Jett            M2024        13/27   10:22       32:08
422   Codi Neyland           F3034       24/116   10:23       32:09
423   Taylor Reyna           M2529        20/50   10:23       32:09
424   Anne Craven            F3539       28/142   10:23       32:11
425   Justin Bourgeois       M3034        18/55   10:23       32:12
426   Michael Craven         M3539        21/67   10:24       32:13
427   Rebecca Henry          F3539       29/142   10:24       32:14
428   Paulette Hargroder     F6569         1/13   10:25       32:16
429   Madeline Greene        F14UN       37/109   10:25       32:16
430   Monica Gant Moton      F4549        15/96   10:26       32:21
431   Dustin Leblanc         M3539        22/67   10:27       32:22
432   Chad Taylor            M3539        23/67   10:27       32:23
433   Kerri Woodward         F4044       18/125   10:28       32:27
434   Cat Martinez           F1519        10/37   10:29       32:28
435   Braden Foreman         M3539        24/67   10:29       32:28
436   Jennifer Viator        F5559         2/37   10:29       32:29
437   Byron Neck             M5054        16/45   10:30       32:31
438   Roger Butner           M4044        34/73   10:30       32:33
439   Shep Butner            M14UN       61/125   10:31       32:34
440   Susan Bean             F5054         4/68   10:31       32:34
441   Liz Hebert             F5054         5/68   10:32       32:37
442   Greg Marzilli          M2024        14/27   10:32       32:39
443   Jennifer Mizzell       F3539       30/142   10:33       32:40
444   Trey Toups             M14UN       62/125   10:33       32:41
445   Paul Toups             M4549        25/74   10:34       32:44
446   Rosalyn Won            F4549        16/96   10:34       32:45
447   Graham Ulkins          M3034        19/55   10:35       32:47
448   Thomas Chapman         M1519        34/48   10:35       32:49
449   Julia Peters           F1519        11/37   10:36       32:49
450   Malaina Burke          F14UN       38/109   10:36       32:50
451   Aimee Williams         F3539       31/142   10:36       32:51
452   Chad Roberson          M4549        26/74   10:36       32:52
453   Olivia Givens          F2024        16/54   10:37       32:53
454   Chad Weidert           M5054        17/45   10:37       32:53
455   Kirk Robertson         M3034        20/55   10:37       32:54
456   Ariel Deville          F3034       25/116   10:37       32:55
457   William Cloughley      M5054        18/45   10:37       32:55
458   Amanda Barbier         F3034       26/116   10:38       32:56
459   Kristen Newman         F3539       32/142   10:38       32:57
460   Melissa Jurisich       F3539       33/142   10:38       32:57
461   Mitch Ewen             M4044        35/73   10:38       32:58
462   Dorothy Ewen           F4044       19/125   10:38       32:58
463   Cole Ruckstuhl         M3034        21/55   10:40       33:02
464   Suzette Martin         F4044       20/125   10:40       33:03
465   Lee Cain               M3539        25/67   10:40       33:04
466   Christina Robertson    F3034       27/116   10:41       33:05
467   Patty Prentice         F3539       34/142   10:41       33:06
468   David Tatman           M5559         9/34   10:41       33:07
469   Laurie Twigg           F6064         2/22   10:42       33:09
470   Jacob Duplechain       M14UN       63/125   10:42       33:09
471   Joshua Turner          M4044        36/73   10:44       33:15
472   Jennifer Leblanc       F4044       21/125   10:44       33:15
473   Emilee Calametti       F2024        17/54   10:44       33:15
474   Liz Pope               F5559         3/37   10:45       33:18
475   Kristin Durand         F4044       22/125   10:45       33:19
476   Kelly Ducharme         F3034       28/116   10:46       33:20
477   Steffek Rainey         M1519        35/48   10:46       33:21
478   Gwen Leblanc           F5054         6/68   10:46       33:22
479   Jay Dardenne           M6064         8/30   10:47       33:24
480   Abigail Prothro        F14UN       39/109   10:47       33:25
481   Nathan Anderson        M1519        36/48   10:47       33:26
482   Brody Errington        M14UN       64/125   10:47       33:26
483   Stephen Cox            M5559        10/34   10:48       33:27
484   Mark Posner            M5559        11/34   10:49       33:30
485   Jason Richard          M3539        26/67   10:49       33:31
486   Brian Poulin           M2529        21/50   10:50       33:33
487   Chris Godair           M4549        27/74   10:51       33:38
488   Chrissy Roussel        F4044       23/125   10:52       33:40
489   Claire Duplechain      F3539       35/142   10:52       33:40
490   Stacie Brunet          F4549        17/96   10:52       33:41
491   Kristie Vicknair       F5054         7/68   10:53       33:42
492   Aubrey Lagarde         M4549        28/74   10:53       33:42
493   Kathryn Fontenot       F3539       36/142   10:53       33:43
494   Loren Barrios          F6064         3/22   10:54       33:45
495   Katy Ullrich           F4549        18/96   10:54       33:45
496   Trey Walters           M14UN       65/125   10:54       33:46
497   Gina Pierce            F5054         8/68   10:54       33:48
498   Chris Hood             M5559        12/34   10:55       33:48
499   Beth Shoemaker         F6569         2/13   10:55       33:49
500   Jeri Strahan           F5054         9/68   10:56       33:51
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501   Kasey Gaudet           F4044       24/125   10:56       33:53
502   Susan Lanclos          F4044       25/125   10:56       33:53
503   Travis Telhiard        M4549        29/74   10:56       33:53
504   Tracy Duplantier       F3539       37/142   10:56       33:53
505   Kyle Fayard            M2529        22/50   10:57       33:54
506   Blake Purcell          M3034        22/55   10:57       33:54
507   Emma Gaudet            F1519        12/37   10:57       33:55
508   Kristin Howell         F2529        21/94   10:57       33:55
509   Landry Dziuba          M14UN       66/125   10:57       33:56
510   Kristin Fontenot       F3539       38/142   10:57       33:56
511   Martha Scott           F5559         4/37   10:57       33:56
512   Brittany Gray          F3539       39/142   10:57       33:56
513   Michael Truax          M2529        23/50   10:58       33:57
514   Brittany Walters       F3034       29/116   10:58       33:58
515   Staci Miller           F3034       30/116   10:58       33:58
516   Shelly Crochet         F4549        19/96   10:59       34:01
517   Logan Vaughn           F2024        18/54   10:59       34:01
518   Travis Henry           M14UN       67/125   10:59       34:03
519   Amy Dedon              F3539       40/142   11:00       34:04
520   Melissa Tobey          F3539       41/142   11:00       34:05
521   Jason Henry            M4044        37/73   11:01       34:07
522   Eric Landry            M4549        30/74   11:01       34:08
523   Melissa Burr           F4044       26/125   11:01       34:09
524   Lake Lenormand         F14UN       40/109   11:01       34:10
525   Elizabeth Neck         F5054        10/68   11:02       34:10
526   Carter Hymel           M14UN       68/125   11:02       34:10
527   Patti Hittler          F6569         3/13   11:03       34:13
528   Dennis Carriere        M2024        15/27   11:03       34:13
529   Jack Thevis            M4044        38/73   11:03       34:14
530   Sarah Maloney          F3034       31/116   11:04       34:17
531   Candyse Matassa        F3034       32/116   11:05       34:19
532   Robin Deck             F3539       42/142   11:05       34:19
533   Angie Iglesias         F4044       27/125   11:05       34:19
534   Jessica Lawrence       F4044       28/125   11:05       34:22
535   Amanda Adams           F3034       33/116   11:07       34:26
536   Melanie McCandless     F4044       29/125   11:07       34:27
537   Donavan Robin          M1519        37/48   11:07       34:28
538   Zachary Hill           M2529        24/50   11:07       34:28
539   Tiffiney Gary          F4549        20/96   11:08       34:30
540   Jason Sisk             M4044        39/73   11:08       34:31
541   Stephen Arcuri         M5559        13/34   11:09       34:32
542   Dwight Landry          M6569         6/14   11:09       34:34
543   Alec Griffin           M4044        40/73   11:09       34:34
544   Woodrow Sxott          M2529        25/50   11:10       34:34
545   Jeti Vincent           F6064         4/22   11:10       34:35
546   Brianna Sommers        F3034       34/116   11:10       34:36
547   Eric Thomas            M5054        19/45   11:10       34:36
548   Noah Haefner           M14UN       69/125   11:11       34:40
549   Aiden Looney           M14UN       70/125   11:12       34:41
550   Robert Barrilleaux     M3034        23/55   11:12       34:41
551   Elizabeth Lejeune      F4549        21/96   11:12       34:43
552   Unknown Runner         M????          2/5   11:13       34:44
553   Kadie Johnson          F3034       35/116   11:13       34:45
554   Jessica Griffin        F3539       43/142   11:14       34:48
555   Gregory Owen           M6064         9/30   11:14       34:48
556   Jason Wyle             M3539        27/67   11:14       34:50
557   Laila Fredieu          F14UN       41/109   11:15       34:50
558   Alyssa Leblanc         F2529        22/94   11:15       34:52
559   Craig Lafontaine       M4549        31/74   11:15       34:52
560   Mark Macha             M6064        10/30   11:15       34:53
561   Hayden Cowen           M14UN       71/125   11:15       34:53
562   April Lafontaine       F4044       30/125   11:15       34:53
563   Caroline Dietz         F14UN       42/109   11:16       34:53
564   Cy Thompson            M14UN       72/125   11:16       34:55
565   Orrin Byland           M2529        26/50   11:17       34:56
566   Stefanie Self          F3539       44/142   11:17       34:57
567   Brandi Felice          F4044       31/125   11:17       34:57
568   Allison Arcuri         F2024        19/54   11:17       34:57
569   Nicole Dunn            F2529        23/94   11:17       34:59
570   Mason Rozas            M1519        38/48   11:17       34:59
571   Tyree Howard           F4549        22/96   11:18       35:00
572   Sharon Rozas           F4549        23/96   11:18       35:01
573   Jacob Haik             M14UN       73/125   11:18       35:02
574   Alina Vaccaro          F2024        20/54   11:19       35:04
575   Mitzi Hail Hochheiser  F5054        11/68   11:19       35:04
576   Faimon Roberts         M4549        32/74   11:19       35:05
577   Larisa Vacccaro        F2024        21/54   11:19       35:05
578   Mary Ellen Staudermann F6064         5/22   11:20       35:06
579   Tristian Owens         F3034       36/116   11:20       35:06
580   Mark Lofdahl           M3034        24/55   11:20       35:07
581   Bryan Peters           M4549        33/74   11:20       35:07
582   Rylie Staton           F14UN       43/109   11:20       35:08
583   Debra Batty            F4549        24/96   11:20       35:08
584   Charles Staton         M3539        28/67   11:21       35:09
585   Lane Dziuba            M14UN       74/125   11:21       35:09
586   Debbie Davenport       F5559         5/37   11:21       35:11
587   Kaiden Center          M14UN       75/125   11:22       35:13
588   Maggie Mosby           F3034       37/116   11:22       35:14
589   Shane Erwin            M5054        20/45   11:22       35:14
590   Lauren Lenox           F2529        24/94   11:22       35:15
591   Wayne Erwin            M6064        11/30   11:23       35:15
592   Kaylee Ivey            F14UN       44/109   11:23       35:16
593   Kati Barber            F2529        25/94   11:23       35:16
594   Lacey Ivey             F3539       45/142   11:23       35:17
595   Lindsey Liles          F3539       46/142   11:23       35:18
596   Randy Blanchard        M14UN       76/125   11:24       35:18
597   Hamlin Hess            M14UN       77/125   11:24       35:18
598   Elizabeth Hess         F3539       47/142   11:24       35:19
599   Amanda Hughes          F3539       48/142   11:25       35:21
600   Les Dauterive          M7579          2/5   11:26       35:25
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601   Stacie Roberson        F4044       32/125   11:26       35:25
602   Frank Dellucky         M5054        21/45   11:26       35:25
603   Desiree Jacobsen       F3539       49/142   11:26       35:25
604   Michele Blanchard      F4549        25/96   11:27       35:30
605   Haily Cowen            F3539       50/142   11:29       35:36
606   Ellie Cate Dietz       F14UN       45/109   11:29       35:36
607   Clarke Williams        M6064        12/30   11:29       35:36
608   Carolina Herrera       F3034       38/116   11:30       35:36
609   Jennifer Malone        F5054        12/68   11:30       35:36
610   Jonathan Pardue        M4044        41/73   11:30       35:38
611   Kelson Swancy          F4044       33/125   11:30       35:38
612   Elizabeth Fincher      F4044       34/125   11:30       35:39
613   Michael Center         M3034        25/55   11:30       35:39
614   Margaret Price         F2529        26/94   11:31       35:42
615   Haley Huckabee         F3034       39/116   11:31       35:42
616   Curtis Manicke         M4044        42/73   11:32       35:44
617   Lindsay Rae Spurlock   F3539       51/142   11:32       35:45
618   Mark Villa             M5054        22/45   11:32       35:45
619   Garrick St Romain      M4549        34/74   11:34       35:51
620   Kesha Feigley          F4044       35/125   11:34       35:52
621   Terri Standiford       F3034       40/116   11:34       35:52
622   Anthony Long           M4044        43/73   11:34       35:52
623   Mason Phillips         M14UN       78/125   11:35       35:53
624   Chelsea Gillespie      F2529        27/94   11:35       35:53
625   Heidi Long             F4044       36/125   11:35       35:54
626   Darrell Mounger        M4549        35/74   11:36       35:56
627   Barry Hebert           M4044        44/73   11:36       35:57
628   Thomas Curtin          M6064        13/30   11:36       35:57
629   Lu Liu                 F3034       41/116   11:37       35:58
630   Sarah Sanders          F3034       42/116   11:37       35:59
631   Brad Rowell            M4044        45/73   11:37       36:00
632   Angelle Stringer       F5559         6/37   11:37       36:01
633   Dakota Martin          M14UN       79/125   11:37       36:01
634   Tanya Ivey             F4549        26/96   11:37       36:01
635   Chris Laughlin         M4549        36/74   11:38       36:02
636   Angela Grunewald       F4549        27/96   11:38       36:03
637   Kristin Wonham         F2529        28/94   11:38       36:03
638   Carter Pierce          M14UN       80/125   11:39       36:05
639   Kaylie Martin          F2529        29/94   11:39       36:06
640   Taylor Lawrence        F2529        30/94   11:39       36:06
641   Michelle Nash          F5054        13/68   11:39       36:07
642   Madison Sheets         F2024        22/54   11:40       36:08
643   Amy Rentrop            F3034       43/116   11:40       36:10
644   Ashlie Bourgeois       F3034       44/116   11:40       36:10
645   Louisa Lebas           F4549        28/96   11:41       36:11
646   Ashley Brown           F5054        14/68   11:41       36:13
647   James Upp              M6064        14/30   11:42       36:15
648   John Myers             M3034        26/55   11:42       36:15
649   Susan Upp              F5559         7/37   11:42       36:16
650   Daniel Hillis          M4549        37/74   11:43       36:17
651   Ava-Grace Theriot      F14UN       46/109   11:43       36:18
652   Jennifer Cagley        F3034       45/116   11:43       36:18
653   Nick Cagley                           0/0   11:43       36:19
654   Kya Graves             F3034       46/116   11:43       36:19
655   Randy Ashford          M5559        14/34   11:44       36:21
656   Ben Doucet             M3034        27/55   11:44       36:21
657   Kirstin Robin          F1519        13/37   11:44       36:22
658   Lori Vaughn            F3539       52/142   11:44       36:23
659   Megan Helms            F2529        31/94   11:44       36:23
660   Harley Vaughn          M14UN       81/125   11:45       36:23
661   Aubrey Hudson          F14UN       47/109   11:45       36:24
662   Carson Tabor           M14UN       82/125   11:45       36:25
663   Antoinette Childers    F4549        29/96   11:45       36:25
664   Michael Engle          M6064        15/30   11:45       36:25
665   Case Altamirano        M14UN       83/125   11:46       36:26
666   Evan McBride           M14UN       84/125   11:46       36:27
667   Gracie Guillory        F14UN       48/109   11:46       36:27
668   Paul Edmonson          M5054        23/45   11:46       36:27
669   Dana Altamirano        F4044       37/125   11:46       36:28
670   Coen Leonards          M14UN       85/125   11:46       36:28
671   Homa Harilal           F5054        15/68   11:46       36:28
672   Brogan Riley           M14UN       86/125   11:47       36:30
673   Pete Boudreaux         M7579          3/5   11:47       36:30
674   Jordan Turner          F2529        32/94   11:47       36:30
675   Kyreem Voorhies        M2529        27/50   11:47       36:32
676   Jeff Anderson          M5054        24/45   11:48       36:32
677   Susan Riley            F4549        30/96   11:48       36:33
678   Iriel Rodosta          F2529        33/94   11:48       36:35
679   Nan Murtagh            F5559         8/37   11:49       36:36
680   Alicia Wild            F4044       38/125   11:50       36:39
681   Chantel Waguespack     F4549        31/96   11:50       36:39
682   Kristi Hudson          F3539       53/142   11:50       36:40
683   Steven Joiner          M4549        38/74   11:50       36:42
684   Holly Cambre           F3539       54/142   11:51       36:42
685   Leigh Braud            F5054        16/68   11:51       36:42
686   Amy Fritsche           F4549        32/96   11:51       36:42
687   Stacy Theriot          F4044       39/125   11:51       36:43
688   Jamie Freeman          F2529        34/94   11:51       36:44
689   Nolan Gunnell          M14UN       87/125   11:52       36:45
690   Ryan Gunnell           M3034        28/55   11:52       36:46
691   Peyton Gunnell         F3539       55/142   11:52       36:47
692   Rhonda Landry          F4549        33/96   11:53       36:48
693   Lauren Burkhart        F1519        14/37   11:53       36:48
694   Sheridan Puls          F4044       40/125   11:53       36:49
695   Beau Bujol             M2024        16/27   11:54       36:51
696   Melissa Evans          F3539       56/142   11:54       36:52
697   Leigh Haydel           F4044       41/125   11:55       36:54
698   John Moreci            M3034        29/55   11:55       36:56
699   Cheri Phillips         F4044       42/125   11:55       36:56
700   Riley Hauck            F14UN       49/109   11:56       36:59
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701   Eric Reimsnyder        M3034        30/55   11:56       36:59
702   Mackenzie Reimsnyder   F2529        35/94   11:56       37:00
703   Paul Peters            M6569         7/14   11:57       37:01
704   Monica Rogers          F3539       57/142   11:57       37:02
705   Katie Valenciano       F3034       47/116   11:57       37:02
706   Bj Bertucci            M3539        29/67   11:57       37:03
707   Mark Fontenot          M5559        15/34   11:58       37:06
708   Rachelle Guillory      F3539       58/142   11:59       37:07
709   Cathie Smith           F5559         9/37   11:59       37:07
710   Kala Staton            F4044       43/125   11:59       37:07
711   Taylor Credeur         F2529        36/94   11:59       37:08
712   Clint Anderson         M5559        16/34   11:59       37:09
713   Erika Haddon           F4044       44/125   12:00       37:10
714   Benjamin Brown         M1519        39/48   12:00       37:10
715   Katherine Montelius    F3034       48/116   12:00       37:11
716   Tarilyn McBride        F5054        17/68   12:00       37:12
717   Natalie Sisk           F1519        15/37   12:00       37:12
718   Shannon Booker         F3034       49/116   12:01       37:13
719   Tricia Richard         F4549        34/96   12:01       37:13
720   Leslie Miller          F4044       45/125   12:01       37:13
721   Anderson Le            M14UN       88/125   12:01       37:14
722   Eric Hummel            M3539        30/67   12:01       37:14
723   Sarah Brousseau        F3034       50/116   12:01       37:14
724   Lori Martin            F5054        18/68   12:01       37:15
725   Danny Belanger         M5054        25/45   12:02       37:17
726   Rachel Ceruti          F4549        35/96   12:03       37:21
727   Josh McCoy             M3539        31/67   12:04       37:24
728   Kent Theriot           M3539        32/67   12:05       37:25
729   Landon Theriot         M14UN       89/125   12:05       37:27
730   Alexander Hayden       M14UN       90/125   12:05       37:27
731   Callie Yarbrough       F2529        37/94   12:05       37:28
732   Jodie McBride          F4044       46/125   12:06       37:28
733   Sarah Lofdahl          F2024        23/54   12:06       37:28
734   Lindsey Nunez          F2024        24/54   12:06       37:29
735   Christa Mitchen        F3034       51/116   12:07       37:32
736   Shelley Caldwell       F3539       59/142   12:08       37:36
737   Julie Martin           F4044       47/125   12:09       37:39
738   Paul Lyons             M4549        39/74   12:10       37:41
739   Peter Dickinson        M3539        33/67   12:10       37:43
740   John Perkins           M5054        26/45   12:11       37:45
741   Cliff Settoon          M5054        27/45   12:13       37:50
742   Mary Burleigh          F2024        25/54   12:13       37:51
743   Melissa Chicoine       F3539       60/142   12:13       37:52
744   Mark Ngia Nguyen       M3539        34/67   12:15       37:57
745   Derrick Breaux         M3539        35/67   12:15       37:57
746   Oanh Nguyen            F3539       61/142   12:15       37:57
747   Daniel Bueche          M2024        17/27   12:15       37:58
748   Zachary Barry          M2024        18/27   12:15       37:59
749   Katie Bouey            F3034       52/116   12:16       38:01
750   Denver Le              M2529        28/50   12:16       38:01
751   Nicholas Spicer        M14UN       91/125   12:17       38:03
752   David Caillet          M6569         8/14   12:17       38:03
753   Kathy Farrelly         F5054        19/68   12:17       38:03
754   Joey Boudreaux         M14UN       92/125   12:17       38:04
755   Dani Smith             F6064         6/22   12:17       38:04
756   Susan Dupuis           F5054        20/68   12:17       38:04
757   Hattie Dietz           F4044       48/125   12:17       38:05
758   Barbara Jones          F5559        10/37   12:17       38:05
759   Lori Johnson           F4044       49/125   12:18       38:08
760   Mayela Rodriguez       F2529        38/94   12:19       38:10
761   Oscar Narvaez          M2529        29/50   12:19       38:10
762   Meagan Browning        F2024        26/54   12:20       38:12
763   Nicole Cutno           F2529        39/94   12:20       38:13
764   Gina Demarco           F3034       53/116   12:20       38:13
765   Susan Eccles           F3539       62/142   12:20       38:14
766   Sheila Boudreaux       F6064         7/22   12:21       38:15
767   Jarred Clarkson        M2529        30/50   12:21       38:16
768   Reagan Cambre          F1519        16/37   12:21       38:17
769   Ella Price             F14UN       50/109   12:21       38:17
770   Ashley Hernandez       F3539       63/142   12:21       38:17
771   Brittany Cortez        F3034       54/116   12:21       38:17
772   Darlene Quebedeaux     F4549        36/96   12:23       38:23
773   Lily Kate Dixon        F14UN       51/109   12:24       38:25
774   Van Bush               M5054        28/45   12:24       38:26
775   Christina Boudreaux    F3539       64/142   12:25       38:30
776   Gracie Prothro         F14UN       52/109   12:26       38:31
777   Michael Carr Donmyer   M14UN       93/125   12:26       38:31
778   M. Todd Donmyer        M4044        46/73   12:26       38:32
779   Stefanie Prothro       F4549        37/96   12:26       38:32
780   Joshua Griffin         M3539        36/67   12:26       38:33
781   Layla Gomez            F14UN       53/109   12:27       38:35
782   Lori Gomez             F4044       50/125   12:27       38:35
783   Connor Emerson         M14UN       94/125   12:27       38:36
784   Nancy Heath            F5054        21/68   12:28       38:37
785   Patrick Emerson        M14UN       95/125   12:28       38:37
786   Eric Goodrich          M3539        37/67   12:28       38:39
787   David Kern             M4549        40/74   12:29       38:41
788   Abbey Bueche           F2529        40/94   12:29       38:41
789   Ned Davenport          M6064        16/30   12:29       38:41
790   Hannah Brenner         F1519        17/37   12:30       38:43
791   Daiken Goodman         M1519        40/48   12:30       38:43
792   Bethanie Barrilleaux   F2529        41/94   12:30       38:43
793   Jamee Steele           F2529        42/94   12:30       38:44
794   Jessica Rainey         F4044       51/125   12:31       38:47
795   Karen Dicharry         F3539       65/142   12:31       38:48
796   Lauren Vennen          F3034       55/116   12:31       38:48
797   Caroline Maxvill       F3034       56/116   12:32       38:51
798   Justin Emerson         M3539        38/67   12:33       38:54
799   Jodie Guitreau         F4044       52/125   12:33       38:54
800   Nicholas Hull          M2024        19/27   12:33       38:54
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801   Brittany Emerson       F3539       66/142   12:34       38:56
802   Campbell McCoy         F14UN       54/109   12:34       38:57
803   Brooks Wallace         M4044        47/73   12:35       38:58
804   Bill Schilleci         M6064        17/30   12:35       38:59
805   Baleigh Alleman        F14UN       55/109   12:35       39:00
806   Jason Alleman          M4549        41/74   12:35       39:00
807   Kurt Perque            M6064        18/30   12:36       39:03
808   Zachary Le             M14UN       96/125   12:36       39:03
809   Hunter Authement       M14UN       97/125   12:37       39:06
810   Charlene Scichowski    F4549        38/96   12:38       39:09
811   Jacie Shreve           F2024        27/54   12:39       39:11
812   Jodi Badeaux           F2529        43/94   12:40       39:14
813   Parker Castleberry     M14UN       98/125   12:40       39:15
814   Tara Branch            F2529        44/94   12:40       39:16
815   Diana Day              F3034       57/116   12:40       39:16
816   Renee Landry           F3539       67/142   12:41       39:17
817   Lauren Whitman         F2529        45/94   12:41       39:18
818   Amanda Savoie          F4044       53/125   12:41       39:18
819   Ava Ahrabi             F14UN       56/109   12:41       39:19
820   Lindsay Stewart        F2529        46/94   12:42       39:21
821   Blair Root             F2529        47/94   12:42       39:22
822   Kyle Huber             M2529        31/50   12:42       39:22
823   Brian Meeker           M3539        39/67   12:43       39:23
824   Bradi Lee              F14UN       57/109   12:43       39:23
825   Grey Meeker            M14UN       99/125   12:43       39:24
826   Alisha Meeker          F3034       58/116   12:43       39:25
827   John Haefner           M5054        29/45   12:43       39:25
828   Rosie Lawler           F2529        48/94   12:43       39:25
829   Casey Schouest         M4549        42/74   12:43       39:25
830   Heidi Dupre            F4549        39/96   12:43       39:25
831   Emma Safley            F2529        49/94   12:43       39:25
832   Drew Parnell           M14UN      100/125   12:44       39:27
833   Tiffany Mannino        F4044       54/125   12:44       39:28
834   Zachary Hull           M2024        20/27   12:45       39:30
835   Christa Arcuri         F4549        40/96   12:45       39:30
836   Heather Willis         F2529        50/94   12:45       39:30
837   Shannon Cummings       F4549        41/96   12:45       39:30
838   Tiffany Long           F4044       55/125   12:45       39:30
839   Joslyn Parnell         F14UN       58/109   12:45       39:31
840   Lauren Donaldson       F3539       68/142   12:47       39:36
841   Dow Segrest            M5559        17/34   12:47       39:38
842   Julia Coco             F2529        51/94   12:48       39:38
843   Allison Schroeder      F2529        52/94   12:48       39:38
844   Scott Reeve            M5559        18/34   12:48       39:39
845   Jamie Guidry           M4549        43/74   12:48       39:39
846   Samantha McClendon     F1519        18/37   12:49       39:42
847   Torri McClendon        F4044       56/125   12:49       39:42
848   Andrew Lemoine         M2529        32/50   12:49       39:43
849   Barbie Thronson        F4044       57/125   12:49       39:43
850   Kayla Lemoine          F2529        53/94   12:49       39:43
851   Mike Dixon             M4549        44/74   12:49       39:44
852   Jennings Cavin         M3034        31/55   12:51       39:48
853   Heather Waterman       F2529        54/94   12:51       39:48
854   Megahn Dumas           F4044       58/125   12:51       39:50
855   Kayci Venable          F2529        55/94   12:51       39:50
856   Elizabeth Mitchell     F5054        22/68   12:53       39:54
857   Joe Mitchell           M6064        19/30   12:53       39:54
858   Tommy Benoit           M4044        48/73   12:53       39:55
859   Katie Scott            F1519        19/37   12:53       39:56
860   Connie Butler          F5559        11/37   12:54       39:57
861   Jill Buuck             F3539       69/142   12:54       39:57
862   Raymond Castleberry    M3539        40/67   12:54       39:58
863   Taylor Barry           F2024        28/54   12:54       39:58
864   Paige Castleberry      F14UN       59/109   12:54       39:58
865   Richard Davis          M3034        32/55   12:54       39:58
866   Samantha McElroy       F3034       59/116   12:54       39:59
867   Eloise Greene          F14UN       60/109   12:56       40:03
868   Boyd Greene            M3539        41/67   12:56       40:04
869   Sheila Holland         F4549        42/96   12:56       40:05
870   Susan Weidert          F5559        12/37   12:56       40:06
871   Nicole Dupree          F3539       70/142   12:57       40:07
872   Unknown Runner         M????          2/4   12:57       40:07
873   Peter Barrios          M6064        20/30   12:58       40:10
874   Jeremy Callahan        M3539        42/67   12:58       40:11
875   Nickie Givens          F3034       60/116   12:58       40:12
876   Joeb Callahan          M14UN      101/125   12:59       40:14
877   Kip Lejeune            M4549        45/74   12:59       40:15
878   Logan Lejeune          M2024        21/27   12:59       40:15
879   Amber Leonards         F3539       71/142   13:00       40:16
880   Christine Blanchard Sa F5559        13/37   13:00       40:16
881   Melissa Breazeale      F3539       72/142   13:00       40:17
882   Daniel Hudson          M3539        43/67   13:01       40:20
883   Abby Prejean           F1519        20/37   13:01       40:20
884   Cherie Prejean         F4044       59/125   13:01       40:21
885   Andy O'Brien           M6569         9/14   13:02       40:22
886   Tracy Coomes           F5054        23/68   13:02       40:22
887   Carl Dolly             M4549        46/74   13:02       40:22
888   David Bourg            M1519        41/48   13:02       40:23
889   Joyce Finch            F3034       61/116   13:02       40:23
890   Ashley McCarble        F2024        29/54   13:02       40:24
891   Cody Vaughn            M14UN      102/125   13:02       40:24
892   Annie Wilson           F2024        30/54   13:03       40:26
893   Alex Fruge             M1519        42/48   13:03       40:27
894   Mari Buzbee            F5559        14/37   13:03       40:27
895   Amie Delaney           F3539       73/142   13:04       40:28
896   Michael Andrepont      M3539        44/67   13:04       40:29
897   Elizabeth Delaney      F14UN       61/109   13:04       40:29
898   Jennipher Williams     F3034       62/116   13:05       40:32
899   Billyt Sexton          M80UP          1/1   13:06       40:34
900   Charlene Lilly         F4549        43/96   13:06       40:35
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901   Heather Cass           F2529        56/94   13:06       40:35
902   Oscar Couvillion       M5559        19/34   13:07       40:38
903   Bethany Alison         F2529        57/94   13:07       40:39
904   Tiffani Williams       F3539       74/142   13:07       40:39
905   Ronda Tate             F4549        44/96   13:08       40:41
906   Addison Macha          F14UN       62/109   13:08       40:42
907   Allie Macha            F14UN       63/109   13:08       40:42
908   Cindy Macha            F6064         8/22   13:08       40:42
909   Elizabeth Wicker       F2024        31/54   13:08       40:43
910   Jamie Miller           F3539       75/142   13:08       40:43
911   Dana Kahn              F4549        45/96   13:09       40:43
912   Allynn Kennedy         F4549        46/96   13:09       40:44
913   Sandra Volden          F5054        24/68   13:09       40:46
914   Taylor Golden          F1519        21/37   13:10       40:49
915   Finley Broussard       F14UN       64/109   13:10       40:49
916   Rikki Broussard        F4044       60/125   13:10       40:49
917   Lauren Benoit          F3034       63/116   13:10       40:49
918   Skyler Bridges         F14UN       65/109   13:11       40:51
919   Michelle Cassel        F4044       61/125   13:12       40:53
920   Eric Todd Cassel       M4549        47/74   13:12       40:54
921   Makenna Cassel         F1519        22/37   13:12       40:54
922   Jeffrey Robinson       M4044        49/73   13:12       40:54
923   Scottlyn Bridges       F14UN       66/109   13:12       40:54
924   Aleshia Entz           F3539       76/142   13:12       40:55
925   Montrell Wallace       M3539        45/67   13:12       40:55
926   Robert Farrelly        M5054        30/45   13:13       40:57
927   Tammy Millican         F5054        25/68   13:15       41:02
928   Brytnai Camp           F2024        32/54   13:15       41:02
929   Michael Chiasson       M6569        10/14   13:15       41:03
930   Ashton Pedigo          M14UN      103/125   13:15       41:03
931   Bryce Cohen            M2529        33/50   13:15       41:04
932   Genevieve Leslie       F2529        58/94   13:15       41:04
933   Natalie Duleba         F2529        59/94   13:15       41:05
934   Claire Lanclos         F14UN       67/109   13:15       41:05
935   Ryan Boyle             M3034        33/55   13:16       41:06
936   Grant Lanclos          M14UN      104/125   13:16       41:06
937   Melanie Butcher        F4549        47/96   13:16       41:08
938   Darlene Morel          F5054        26/68   13:17       41:09
939   Kristin Laux           F3034       64/116   13:17       41:10
940   Lisa Lee               F5054        27/68   13:17       41:11
941   Sheri Bergeron         F4044       62/125   13:18       41:12
942   Ethan Pugh             M14UN      105/125   13:18       41:12
943   Tiffany Pedigo         F3539       77/142   13:18       41:12
944   Craig Meeks            M5559        20/34   13:18       41:13
945   Brennan Allen          M2024        22/27   13:18       41:13
946   Morgan Leblanc         F2024        33/54   13:18       41:13
947   Robyn Pugh             F3539       78/142   13:19       41:15
948   Lucy Wilson            F14UN       68/109   13:19       41:16
949   Lori Wilson            F3539       79/142   13:19       41:17
950   Lance Gautreau         M5559        21/34   13:19       41:17
951   Laura Frioux           F3539       80/142   13:21       41:21
952   Jill Zaunbrecher       F3034       65/116   13:22       41:24
953   Craig Morris           M4549        48/74   13:22       41:25
954   Monica Dejohn          F4549        48/96   13:22       41:25
955   Sandra Gilbert         F5559        15/37   13:22       41:25
956   Terry James            M4549        49/74   13:23       41:28
957   Joshua Foy             M3034        34/55   13:23       41:28
958   Jessica Stover         F3034       66/116   13:23       41:30
959   Scott Plaisance        M3539        46/67   13:24       41:30
960   Cadyn Day              M14UN      106/125   13:24       41:30
961   Jonathan Day           M4044        50/73   13:24       41:31
962   Ceshia Davey           F4044       63/125   13:24       41:32
963   Joanna Gill            F2529        60/94   13:24       41:33
964   Alicia Plaisance       F3539       81/142   13:25       41:34
965   Jacob Delaune          M1519        43/48   13:25       41:34
966   Lori Goolsby           F3539       82/142   13:25       41:35
967   Karen Drez             F5054        28/68   13:25       41:35
968   Lillian Aucoin         F3034       67/116   13:26       41:37
969   Molli Burke            F14UN       69/109   13:26       41:37
970   Sheila Porch           F6064         9/22   13:26       41:39
971   Kathleen Brown         F5054        29/68   13:27       41:39
972   Erin Hauck             F4044       64/125   13:27       41:41
973   Bryant Hauck           M4549        50/74   13:27       41:41
974   Rana Price             F5054        30/68   13:27       41:41
975   Jason Anderson         M3539        47/67   13:27       41:42
976   Misty Guidry           F3539       83/142   13:28       41:43
977   Kari Heminger          F4044       65/125   13:28       41:44
978   Cy Rodrigue            M14UN      107/125   13:28       41:44
979   Tricia Rodrigue        F3539       84/142   13:28       41:44
980   Isabella Newchurch     F14UN       70/109   13:30       41:50
981   Farrar Berry           F4044       66/125   13:30       41:51
982   Heather Zirlott        F4549        49/96   13:30       41:51
983   Rosemary Falgoust      F4044       67/125   13:31       41:52
984   Ashley Deaton          F4044       68/125   13:31       41:54
985   Monica Peters          F5559        16/37   13:32       41:57
986   Robin Osborn           F4549        50/96   13:33       42:00
987   Brian Mobley           M3034        35/55   13:33       42:00
988   Katie Manno            F3034       68/116   13:33       42:01
989   Paul Algu              M2529        34/50   13:35       42:04
990   Macy Pittman           F14UN       71/109   13:35       42:07
991   Meghan Tabor           F3034       69/116   13:35       42:07
992   Heath Metevier         M4044        51/73   13:36       42:08
993   Adam Braud             M3539        48/67   13:37       42:12
994   Heather Metevier       F3539       85/142   13:37       42:13
995   Alexandra Brunet       F2024        34/54   13:38       42:15
996   Chevis Boone           M5559        22/34   13:38       42:15
997   Tammy Boone            F5054        31/68   13:38       42:15
998   Michael Donsbough      M6064        21/30   13:39       42:18
999   Amanda Morton          F3034       70/116   13:39       42:19
1000  Beth Fogarty           F5559        17/37   13:41       42:23
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1001  John Parham            M3034        36/55   13:42       42:26
1002  Meredith Atterbery     F3034       71/116   13:42       42:27
1003  Lindsay Schexnayder    F3539       86/142   13:42       42:27
1004  Kim Payne              F5054        32/68   13:42       42:27
1005  Erica Laroux           F3034       72/116   13:43       42:31
1006  Lori Wyle              F3539       87/142   13:44       42:32
1007  Lisa Dantin            F3539       88/142   13:44       42:32
1008  Emily Newcomb          F2024        35/54   13:45       42:35
1009  Kristi Ledford         F5054        33/68   13:45       42:36
1010  Hali Sanchez           F2529        61/94   13:45       42:37
1011  Audree Comeaux         F14UN       72/109   13:45       42:37
1012  Joel Sanchez           M3034        37/55   13:45       42:38
1013  Brooke McFarland       F14UN       73/109   13:46       42:40
1014  Michael Linton         M4044        52/73   13:47       42:42
1015  Vickie Landry          F5559        18/37   13:47       42:42
1016  Philip Prescott        M3034        38/55   13:47       42:42
1017  Eileen Ryan            F4549        51/96   13:47       42:44
1018  Staci Taylor           F4044       69/125   13:47       42:44
1019  Anissa Jarreau         F4549        52/96   13:48       42:45
1020  Raymond Bodenheimer    M7074          1/5   13:48       42:45
1021  Julie Viator           F6569         4/13   13:48       42:45
1022  Jennifer Prescott      F3034       73/116   13:48       42:46
1023  Morgan Lambert         F1519        23/37   13:48       42:47
1024  Maddie McReynolds      F1519        24/37   13:48       42:47
1025  Reese McBride          M14UN      108/125   13:49       42:49
1026  Ben Canady             M3539        49/67   13:49       42:49
1027  Dongxiao Yin           M3034        39/55   13:50       42:50
1028  Subbah Mir             F2529        62/94   13:50       42:51
1029  Mindy Bowie            F4044       70/125   13:50       42:52
1030  Wendell Evans          M5559        23/34   13:50       42:53
1031  Donald Linski          M6569        11/14   13:50       42:53
1032  Maddox Leonards        M14UN      109/125   13:50       42:53
1033  Matthew Leblanc        M14UN      110/125   13:51       42:54
1034  Kristen Manning        F4549        53/96   13:51       42:54
1035  Bryce McFarland        F14UN       74/109   13:51       42:55
1036  Kristie Golden         F4549        54/96   13:51       42:55
1037  Rachael Lambert        F4549        55/96   13:51       42:55
1038  Ellen Reichard         F3034       74/116   13:52       42:57
1039  Barbara Berthelot      F5559        19/37   13:52       42:57
1040  Bella Leblanc          F14UN       75/109   13:52       42:58
1041  Nicole Christians      F2529        63/94   13:52       42:59
1042  Melissa Leblanc        F5054        34/68   13:52       42:59
1043  Carlos Lucito          M3034        40/55   13:53       43:00
1044  Brett Theriot          M5054        31/45   13:53       43:01
1045  Jason Skias            M3034        41/55   13:53       43:01
1046  Kristie McFarland      F4549        56/96   13:53       43:02
1047  Chad Leblanc           M5054        32/45   13:53       43:02
1048  Brad Price             M4044        53/73   13:54       43:03
1049  Josiah Howell          M2529        35/50   13:54       43:03
1050  Adam Fleming           M3034        42/55   13:54       43:03
1051  Marie Bucalan          F4044       71/125   13:54       43:04
1052  Hollie Price           F4549        57/96   13:54       43:04
1053  Aiden Bucalan          M14UN      111/125   13:54       43:04
1054  Renee Fruge            F5054        35/68   13:54       43:04
1055  Jennifer Hudgens       F3034       75/116   13:55       43:06
1056  Jim Maher              M4549        51/74   13:55       43:06
1057  Lenora Hedden          F5054        36/68   13:55       43:07
1058  Megan Maher            F1519        25/37   13:55       43:07
1059  Kim Gomez              F4044       72/125   13:55       43:08
1060  Melanie Hyatt          F5054        37/68   13:55       43:08
1061  Karen Caffey           F5054        38/68   13:57       43:12
1062  Shannon Nunez          M4549        52/74   13:58       43:16
1063  Dane Ponthier          M4549        53/74   14:00       43:24
1064  Rana Alkadi            F3034       76/116   14:01       43:27
1065  April Johnson          F2529        64/94   14:02       43:28
1066  Amanda Dalby           F3539       89/142   14:02       43:28
1067  Kristy Richard         F2529        65/94   14:02       43:28
1068  Madeline Barre         F2529        66/94   14:02       43:31
1069  Lee Bolling            M3539        50/67   14:03       43:33
1070  Luke McCullough        M5559        24/34   14:04       43:35
1071  Rachel Lang            F2024        36/54   14:04       43:36
1072  Gwen Camerlinck        F1519        26/37   14:05       43:38
1073  Sara Ahrabi            F14UN       76/109   14:05       43:38
1074  Mary Frances Christoph F2024        37/54   14:06       43:41
1075  Ashley Boyle           F3034       77/116   14:06       43:42
1076  Meredith Boudousquie   F4044       73/125   14:06       43:43
1077  Johnathan Boudousquie  M3539        51/67   14:06       43:43
1078  Sherie Lagarde         F3034       78/116   14:07       43:44
1079  Sean McKisson          M4044        54/73   14:07       43:45
1080  Allison Childers       F3539       90/142   14:07       43:46
1081  Madison Peed           F14UN       77/109   14:07       43:46
1082  Teresa Folse           F5054        39/68   14:08       43:47
1083  Rebecca McKisson       F1519        27/37   14:08       43:47
1084  Danica Gautreaux       F14UN       78/109   14:08       43:48
1085  Cynthia Peed           F5559        20/37   14:08       43:48
1086  Amy Cain               F4044       74/125   14:08       43:49
1087  Rhiannon Gautreaux     F3539       91/142   14:09       43:51
1088  Bryana Bullard         F2024        38/54   14:09       43:51
1089  Luke Granier           M3539        52/67   14:11       43:56
1090  Julie Simpson          F4044       75/125   14:11       43:58
1091  Samantha Merriss       F2529        67/94   14:11       43:58
1092  Staci Hilton           F4044       76/125   14:12       44:01
1093  Raphaela Mettig        F2024        39/54   14:13       44:02
1094  Melinda McCue          F5054        40/68   14:13       44:04
1095  Harold Manning         M4044        55/73   14:14       44:05
1096  Abby Netterville       F3539       92/142   14:14       44:06
1097  Krista Haefner         F4549        58/96   14:15       44:11
1098  Jarred Wrinkles        M2529        36/50   14:16       44:13
1099  Jessica Wrinkles       F3539       93/142   14:16       44:14
1100  Sarah Laborde          F4044       77/125   14:18       44:17
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1101  Baylee Fontenot        F14UN       79/109   14:18       44:18
1102  Jennifer Fontenot      F3034       79/116   14:18       44:18
1103  Timothy Lee            M4549        54/74   14:18       44:19
1104  Rachael Bellone        F2529        68/94   14:19       44:22
1105  John Bellone           M2529        37/50   14:19       44:23
1106  Sarah Morvant          F2529        69/94   14:20       44:25
1107  Trey Jackson           M4044        56/73   14:26       44:44
1108  Pamela Rhodes          F5054        41/68   14:29       44:53
1109  Christina Wells        F4549        59/96   14:29       44:53
1110  Adrianne Crouse        F4549        60/96   14:30       44:55
1111  Helen Crouse           F14UN       80/109   14:30       44:55
1112  Doyle Johnson          M7579          4/5   14:32       45:01
1113  Jordan Lee             F14UN       81/109   14:34       45:08
1114  Harley Duncan          F14UN       82/109   14:35       45:10
1115  Jacob Braun            M1519        44/48   14:35       45:11
1116  Reed Braun             M14UN      112/125   14:35       45:11
1117  Julie Rainwater        F4044       78/125   14:36       45:13
1118  Kathryn Saichuk        F6569         5/13   14:36       45:13
1119  Vanessa Russell        F3539       94/142   14:36       45:15
1120  Huy Le                 M3539        53/67   14:36       45:15
1121  Heather Hoang          F4044       79/125   14:37       45:17
1122  Kaison Dunkel          F2529        70/94   14:39       45:23
1123  Kathryn Segrest        F5054        42/68   14:41       45:30
1124  C. Scott Worshan       M5559        25/34   14:41       45:31
1125  Michelle Worshan       F5054        43/68   14:41       45:32
1126  Mindy Zanovec          F3539       95/142   14:44       45:40
1127  Gavin Deharde          M14UN      113/125   14:44       45:40
1128  Keith Deroche          M4549        55/74   14:44       45:40
1129  Michael Henry          M3539        54/67   14:45       45:41
1130  Raegan O'Brien         F14UN       83/109   14:45       45:41
1131  Corey Gautreaux        M4044        57/73   14:45       45:43
1132  Marin Price            F14UN       84/109   14:45       45:43
1133  Ashlee Morel           F4044       80/125   14:46       45:44
1134  Larkin Price           F1519        28/37   14:46       45:45
1135  Alan Darr              M3539        55/67   14:46       45:46
1136  Kristy Ahrabi          F4044       81/125   14:46       45:47
1137  Karen Lewis            F6064        10/22   14:46       45:47
1138  Angie Deharde          F3539       96/142   14:47       45:47
1139  Christina Bertucci     F3539       97/142   14:47       45:47
1140  David Cook             M6064        22/30   14:47       45:48
1141  William Henderson      M14UN      114/125   14:47       45:48
1142  Janet Tassin           F5559        21/37   14:47       45:49
1143  Ryan Babin             M3539        56/67   14:48       45:50
1144  Rikki Babin            F3539       98/142   14:48       45:53
1145  Melanie Comeaux        F4549        61/96   14:50       45:59
1146  Kelsey Boquet          F2529        71/94   14:52       46:03
1147  Megan Gwatney          F3034       80/116   14:52       46:04
1148  Allen Bonnecaze        M2024        23/27   14:53       46:08
1149  Dawn Leblanc           F4044       82/125   14:55       46:13
1150  Jessica Millet         F3539       99/142   14:55       46:13
1151  Vincent Steiner        M3034        43/55   14:55       46:13
1152  Courtney Richard       F3034       81/116   14:56       46:16
1153  Tracey Jenkins         F3034       82/116   14:57       46:19
1154  Matt Christian         M3034        44/55   14:57       46:20
1155  Linda Ruffin           F6064        11/22   14:57       46:21
1156  Kristen Laughlin       F4549        62/96   14:57       46:21
1157  Gary Tharp             M6064        23/30   14:59       46:25
1158  Ellen Miller           F4549        63/96   14:59       46:25
1159  Jessica Conrad         F3539      100/142   15:00       46:28
1160  Christopher Cannaday   M4044        58/73   15:01       46:33
1161  Alexis Blust           F14UN       85/109   15:01       46:33
1162  Sarah Graves           F14UN       86/109   15:01       46:33
1163  Arthur Tadlock         M4549        56/74   15:01       46:33
1164  Carl Dupre             M4549        57/74   15:02       46:35
1165  Madalyn Ledet          F2529        72/94   15:03       46:37
1166  Hayley Bourg           F2529        73/94   15:03       46:38
1167  Shelley Wintz          F4044       83/125   15:03       46:38
1168  Rachelle Markerson     F5559        22/37   15:03       46:39
1169  Conner Adams           M2024        24/27   15:06       46:48
1170  Holly McCaa            F3539      101/142   15:06       46:48
1171  Abigail Holley         F2024        40/54   15:06       46:49
1172  Carol Gautreaux        F6569         6/13   15:07       46:50
1173  Glenn Gautreaux        M6569        12/14   15:07       46:51
1174  Mabel Castleberry      F3539      102/142   15:07       46:51
1175  Kelly Pocorello        F4044       84/125   15:09       46:56
1176  Brittany Woolf         F3034       83/116   15:10       47:00
1177  Taylor Griffin         F3034       84/116   15:10       47:01
1178  Wendy Tabb             F4549        64/96   15:10       47:01
1179  Heather Shay           F4044       85/125   15:11       47:02
1180  Paula Guidroz          F4549        65/96   15:11       47:04
1181  Jenni Landry           F3034       85/116   15:11       47:04
1182  Emily Nikolaus         F3539      103/142   15:11       47:04
1183  Kim Pettijohn          F6064        12/22   15:12       47:05
1184  Madeline Gray          F2024        41/54   15:13       47:08
1185  Caroline Osburn        F2024        42/54   15:13       47:09
1186  Bridget Tureau         F3034       86/116   15:14       47:12
1187  Jennifer Dixon         F4044       86/125   15:15       47:14
1188  Lauren Yorek           F5054        44/68   15:17       47:21
1189  John Arrasmith         M4549        58/74   15:17       47:22
1190  John David Matherne    M2529        38/50   15:17       47:23
1191  Ava Laborde            F14UN       87/109   15:18       47:24
1192  Michelle Eschette      F5054        45/68   15:18       47:26
1193  Katrina Barlow         F4044       87/125   15:18       47:26
1194  Greyson Yorek          M1519        45/48   15:18       47:26
1195  Morgan Lentz           M14UN      115/125   15:21       47:34
1196  Lisa Grove             F5559        23/37   15:21       47:34
1197  Stephen Lentz          M4044        59/73   15:21       47:35
1198  Sarah Pollard          F2024        43/54   15:21       47:35
1199  Cathy Scott            F4549        66/96   15:21       47:35
1200  Cody Pollard           M2529        39/50   15:22       47:36
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1201  Deborah Robinson       F4549        67/96   15:23       47:39
1202  Marie Swain            F5054        46/68   15:23       47:40
1203  Dawn Reeves            F4549        68/96   15:25       47:48
1204  Kary Millet            M3539        57/67   15:25       47:48
1205  Aj Gautreaux           M4044        60/73   15:27       47:52
1206  Delaina Gautreaux      F14UN       88/109   15:27       47:53
1207  Theresa Hendrix        F6569         7/13   15:27       47:54
1208  Casey Lewis            M4044        61/73   15:28       47:55
1209  Monica Porras          F2024        44/54   15:28       47:55
1210  Casey Verdin           F3034       87/116   15:28       47:57
1211  Amara Blust            F3539      104/142   15:30       48:01
1212  Stephanie McCabe       F2024        45/54   15:32       48:07
1213  Raymond McCabe         M5559        26/34   15:32       48:08
1214  Christine Griffith     F3034       88/116   15:32       48:09
1215  Danelle Miller         F3034       89/116   15:32       48:09
1216  Grace Ringe            F1519        29/37   15:32       48:10
1217  John Paul Wappler      M3034        45/55   15:33       48:10
1218  Cameron Crump          M2024        25/27   15:33       48:11
1219  Heather Newsom         F4044       88/125   15:35       48:17
1220  Debbie Farlow          F6064        13/22   15:35       48:17
1221  Liza Fontenot          F3539      105/142   15:35       48:18
1222  Ginger Lively          F6569         8/13   15:38       48:27
1223  Adrienne Mullens       F3539      106/142   15:39       48:31
1224  Samantha Lecroy        F3034       90/116   15:43       48:41
1225  Melissa Pourciau       F3539      107/142   15:45       48:47
1226  Amanda W               F2529        74/94   15:46       48:51
1227  Amber Pitre            F2529        75/94   15:46       48:52
1228  Alison Hull            F5054        47/68   15:47       48:54
1229  Gerald Dellucky        M5559        27/34   15:49       49:01
1230  Brenton Sumler         M4044        62/73   15:50       49:03
1231  Laura Turner           F3539      108/142   15:52       49:09
1232  Ryan Shaw              F3034       91/116   15:52       49:11
1233  Dale McIntyre Jr       M3034        46/55   15:52       49:12
1234  Emily Egnew            F2529        76/94   15:53       49:12
1235  Stephen Lambert        M3034        47/55   15:53       49:13
1236  Lisa Landry            F5054        48/68   15:53       49:14
1237  Laura Laborde          F14UN       89/109   15:54       49:18
1238  Lane Laborde           M4549        59/74   15:55       49:19
1239  Daryl Williams         M4044        63/73   15:55       49:20
1240  Sharra Bryant          F3539      109/142   15:56       49:21
1241  Mary Farrell Utz       F3539      110/142   15:56       49:22
1242  Jason Gelpi            M3539        58/67   15:57       49:24
1243  Berto Ahrabi           M14UN      116/125   15:57       49:25
1244  Randy Ahrabi           M4044        64/73   15:57       49:27
1245  Frank Gamberi          M4549        60/74   15:59       49:32
1246  Jonathan Williams      M3034        48/55   16:00       49:35
1247  Billy Matherne         M4549        61/74   16:01       49:39
1248  Pat Bernier            F4549        69/96   16:02       49:41
1249  Jennifer Willis        F4549        70/96   16:02       49:42
1250  Zulay Williams         F3539      111/142   16:03       49:43
1251  Drew Laughlin          F14UN       90/109   16:03       49:43
1252  Russ Charbonnet        M5559        28/34   16:03       49:44
1253  Hunter Dubroc          M1519        46/48   16:03       49:44
1254  Hannah Brown           F2024        46/54   16:03       49:45
1255  Michael Parnell        F4044       89/125   16:03       49:46
1256  Michelle Mayers        F3539      112/142   16:05       49:50
1257  Meagan Appling         F3034       92/116   16:06       49:54
1258  Jordan Hurt            F14UN       91/109   16:06       49:54
1259  Roger Folse            M4549        62/74   16:07       49:55
1260  Bridget Summers        F3539      113/142   16:07       49:56
1261  Deana Hurt             F4549        71/96   16:07       49:56
1262  Allison Deshotels      F3539      114/142   16:08       49:59
1263  Brayden Deshotels      M14UN      117/125   16:08       49:59
1264  Casey Bryant           M14UN      118/125   16:08       50:00
1265  Ryleigh Moore          F14UN       92/109   16:08       50:01
1266  Madison Jordan         F14UN       93/109   16:09       50:01
1267  Patrick Elvir          M4549        63/74   16:09       50:02
1268  Kayla Elvir            F3539      115/142   16:09       50:03
1269  Paige Burns            F3034       93/116   16:09       50:03
1270  Joseph Richard         M2024        26/27   16:10       50:07
1271  Caitlin Johnson        F3034       94/116   16:10       50:07
1272  Kathleen O¬íReilly     F5054        49/68   16:11       50:09
1273  Matthew Frederick      M4044        65/73   16:11       50:09
1274  Jennifer Neal          F3539      116/142   16:11       50:09
1275  Summer Davis           F2529        77/94   16:11       50:09
1276  Rachael Freeman        F4044       90/125   16:12       50:13
1277  Terri Doss             F4549        72/96   16:12       50:13
1278  Amanda Lambert         F3034       95/116   16:12       50:13
1279  Patrick Landry         M5559        29/34   16:13       50:14
1280  Cliff Croomes          M4044        66/73   16:13       50:14
1281  Kaylynn Hampton        F14UN       94/109   16:13       50:14
1282  Ella Andrepont         F14UN       95/109   16:13       50:15
1283  Beverly Delaune        F4044       91/125   16:13       50:15
1284  Andrea Babin           F5054        50/68   16:13       50:15
1285  Melissa Beene          F3034       96/116   16:13       50:16
1286  Tiffany Hess           F4044       92/125   16:13       50:16
1287  Lacy Norris            F3539      117/142   16:14       50:18
1288  Robert Ward            M6064        24/30   16:15       50:22
1289  Clint Smith            M4044        67/73   16:15       50:22
1290  Noryn Ward             F5054        51/68   16:15       50:23
1291  Tina Duplantis         F3539      118/142   16:16       50:24
1292  Isabella Labat         F14UN       96/109   16:16       50:25
1293  Kim Ledoux             F4044       93/125   16:17       50:27
1294  Stephanie Robin        F3539      119/142   16:17       50:27
1295  Jaime Michel           F4044       94/125   16:18       50:30
1296  Autumn Bergeron        F1519        30/37   16:18       50:30
1297  Marlo Forman           M4044        68/73   16:18       50:31
1298  Summer Bergeron        F4044       95/125   16:18       50:32
1299  Anthony Peres          M5054        33/45   16:19       50:33
1300  Olivia Daigle          F14UN       97/109   16:19       50:34
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1301  Nicole Abadie          F3539      120/142   16:19       50:34
1302  Jamie Andrepont        F3539      121/142   16:19       50:35
1303  Nicholas Abadie        M14UN      119/125   16:20       50:35
1304  Tricia Johnston        F5559        24/37   16:20       50:37
1305  Anna Hubbard           F3034       97/116   16:21       50:40
1306  Jeannette Logsdon      F3539      122/142   16:22       50:44
1307  Jonathan Meyer         M3539        59/67   16:23       50:47
1308  John Schwehm           M4549        64/74   16:24       50:49
1309  Billie Schwehm         F4044       96/125   16:24       50:49
1310  Debra Cross            F6064        14/22   16:24       50:50
1311  David Cross            M6569        13/14   16:24       50:50
1312  Monica Davis           F4549        73/96   16:24       50:50
1313  Stephanie Watts        F1519        31/37   16:24       50:50
1314  Amanda Reeve           F2529        78/94   16:25       50:51
1315  Heather Barker         F3539      123/142   16:25       50:51
1316  Brady Gamberi          M14UN      120/125   16:25       50:51
1317  Vickie Johnfroe        F4549        74/96   16:25       50:51
1318  Charlotte Stelly       F5054        52/68   16:25       50:52
1319  Jannifer Watts         F5054        53/68   16:25       50:52
1320  Jennifer Richard       F2529        79/94   16:25       50:53
1321  Graci Gamberi          F14UN       98/109   16:25       50:53
1322  Sue Reeve              F6569         9/13   16:25       50:54
1323  Christy Stephens       F4549        75/96   16:27       50:59
1324  Karen Haney            F4549        76/96   16:27       50:59
1325  Alexis Berthelot       F1519        32/37   16:28       51:02
1326  Danielle Satawa        F4044       97/125   16:30       51:09
1327  Julie Buckner          F4044       98/125   16:31       51:10
1328  Sandy Lynch            F3034       98/116   16:31       51:10
1329  Ashlee Krantz          F2529        80/94   16:32       51:15
1330  Garrett Stanley        M2529        40/50   16:32       51:15
1331  Adrienne Stanley       F5559        25/37   16:33       51:18
1332  Sarah Bonin            F2024        47/54   16:34       51:19
1333  Curtis Stanley         M5559        30/34   16:34       51:19
1334  Amy Odom               F5559        26/37   16:34       51:20
1335  Katie Caldwell         F2024        48/54   16:34       51:20
1336  Barry Odom             M5054        34/45   16:34       51:21
1337  Elizabeth Ware         F5054        54/68   16:36       51:27
1338  Nicole Scott           F4044       99/125   16:37       51:31
1339  Alexis Ware            F14UN       99/109   16:37       51:31
1340  Michelle Mott          F4549        77/96   16:38       51:33
1341  Shonda Milton          F4044      100/125   16:39       51:36
1342  Deidra Zachery         F4044      101/125   16:39       51:37
1343  Katelyn Sisk           F14UN      100/109   16:40       51:38
1344  Mia Gonzales           F14UN      101/109   16:40       51:38
1345  Melissa Aldy           F4549        78/96   16:40       51:38
1346  Vernon Blalock         M6064        25/30   16:40       51:40
1347  Brandi Sisk            F4044      102/125   16:41       51:43
1348  Evelyn Amoroso         F6569        10/13   16:42       51:44
1349  William Roe            M4549        65/74   16:42       51:46
1350  Brandi Roe             F4044      103/125   16:42       51:46
1351  Bailey Roe             F1519        33/37   16:43       51:47
1352  Greg Ware              M5054        35/45   16:43       51:49
1353  Claire Crye            F3539      124/142   16:46       51:59
1354  Jenna Crousillac       F3034       99/116   16:46       51:59
1355  Catarina Buettner      F2529        81/94   16:47       52:00
1356  Brooks Dehart          M3539        60/67   16:47       52:00
1357  Nahla Dehart           F3539      125/142   16:47       52:01
1358  Brian Rainwater        M4549        66/74   16:47       52:01
1359  Timothy Meeks          M2529        41/50   16:47       52:01
1360  Brant Grace            M2024        27/27   16:47       52:02
1361  Cody Decoteau          M3034        49/55   16:47       52:02
1362  Casey Helms            F5559        27/37   16:48       52:05
1363  Amy Cheek              F3034      100/116   16:49       52:06
1364  Lucy Cheek             F14UN      102/109   16:49       52:06
1365  Laura Campa            F4549        79/96   16:49       52:06
1366  Laiken Erwin           F1519        34/37   16:50       52:10
1367  Kelly Savoie           F2529        82/94   16:50       52:10
1368  Michael Ballard        M5054        36/45   16:50       52:10
1369  Rita Knight            F3539      126/142   16:51       52:13
1370  Tiffany Dauterive      F3034      101/116   16:51       52:13
1371  Hannah Dubroc          F2024        49/54   16:51       52:13
1372  Anna Vu                F2024        50/54   16:51       52:13
1373  Nicholas Robichaux     M2529        42/50   16:51       52:13
1374  Michael Nguyen         M2529        43/50   16:51       52:14
1375  Diane Ballard          F5054        55/68   16:51       52:14
1376  Dirk Juneau            M3034        50/55   16:53       52:18
1377  Stephanie Dupre        F4549        80/96   16:53       52:20
1378  Melinda Carmeli        F4549        81/96   16:54       52:22
1379  Frank Carmeli          M5054        37/45   16:55       52:24
1380  Heather Torres         F4044      104/125   16:56       52:28
1381  Courtney Albritton     F3539      127/142   16:56       52:29
1382  Cheri Hartzog          F5054        56/68   17:00       52:40
1383  Randy Hartzog          M5559        31/34   17:01       52:43
1384  Brittany Dupree        F3034      102/116   17:01       52:44
1385  Clayton Kuyrkendall    M3539        61/67   17:01       52:45
1386  Aimee Kuyrkendall      F3539      128/142   17:02       52:46
1387  Alyse Hollis           F1519        35/37   17:03       52:50
1388  Linda Funderburk       F6569        11/13   17:03       52:50
1389  Brittni Venable        F2024        51/54   17:03       52:50
1390  Brandon Beatty         M2529        44/50   17:03       52:51
1391  Christy McCoy          F5054        57/68   17:04       52:52
1392  Jordan Grace           M3539        62/67   17:04       52:53
1393  Michael McCoy          M5054        38/45   17:04       52:54
1394  Jalen Domino           M1519        47/48   17:04       52:54
1395  Penny Calligan         F3539      129/142   17:05       52:57
1396  Melissa Grace          F3539      130/142   17:06       53:00
1397  Jeremy Raffray         M2529        45/50   17:09       53:09
1398  Diana Raffray          F3034      103/116   17:10       53:11
1399  Danielle Whatley       F3034      104/116   17:12       53:17
1400  Hailey Santangelo      F14UN      103/109   17:14       53:25
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1401  Jayme Santangelo       F3034      105/116   17:15       53:26
1402  Melanie Breaux         F4044      105/125   17:15       53:26
1403  Christine Olander      F4549        82/96   17:16       53:31
1404  Gage Dubroc            M14UN      121/125   17:17       53:34
1405  Jennifer Arnold        F4044      106/125   17:18       53:36
1406  Rachael Goff           F4044      107/125   17:18       53:37
1407  Kerry Oubre            M4549        67/74   17:18       53:37
1408  Tammy Dees             F4549        83/96   17:20       53:43
1409  Julia Oubre            F1519        36/37   17:20       53:43
1410  Stephanie Dubroc       F3539      131/142   17:22       53:48
1411  Vickie Hart            F6064        15/22   17:22       53:48
1412  Kelly Dupre            F4549        84/96   17:22       53:50
1413  Deanie Carroll         F6064        16/22   17:22       53:50
1414  Jim Carroll            M6064        26/30   17:22       53:50
1415  Reagan Barclay         M14UN      122/125   17:22       53:50
1416  Kara Barclay           F14UN      104/109   17:22       53:50
1417  Mikelyn Bordelon       F2529        83/94   17:24       53:55
1418  Lauren Lee             F4044      108/125   17:24       53:56
1419  Kerri Hampton          F3539      132/142   17:25       53:59
1420  Meredith Timberlake    F4549        85/96   17:25       53:59
1421  Bridget Ringe          F4044      109/125   17:25       53:59
1422  Scott Strong           M4549        68/74   17:26       54:01
1423  Kim Strong             F4549        86/96   17:26       54:01
1424  Denise Beadle          F4549        87/96   17:26       54:03
1425  Brian Dubee            M4549        69/74   17:27       54:05
1426  Leslie Kuyrkendall     F5559        28/37   17:29       54:09
1427  Robert Kuyrkendall     M6064        27/30   17:29       54:11
1428  Marianne Whelan        F5054        58/68   17:31       54:17
1429  Robert Whelan          M5054        39/45   17:31       54:18
1430  Jacqueline Windham     F3539      133/142   17:32       54:20
1431  Susan Joffrion         F5559        29/37   17:34       54:26
1432  Brynlee Perry          F14UN      105/109   17:37       54:36
1433  Brady Perry            M14UN      123/125   17:37       54:37
1434  Lyle Zaunbrecher       M3034        51/55   17:38       54:39
1435  Greg Bobbett           M6064        28/30   17:38       54:39
1436  Richard Reeves         M5054        40/45   17:38       54:40
1437  Harold Cartner         M4549        70/74   17:38       54:40
1438  Clay Perry             M3034        52/55   17:39       54:41
1439  Karen Saurage          F4044      110/125   17:39       54:41
1440  Kelley Cartner         F5054        59/68   17:39       54:41
1441  Kathleen Levingston    F4044      111/125   17:39       54:41
1442  Stephanie Perry        F3034      106/116   17:40       54:44
1443  Megan Templet          F2024        52/54   17:41       54:48
1444  Tracey Templet         F2529        84/94   17:41       54:48
1445  Colleen Sonnier        F5559        30/37   17:42       54:51
1446  Randy Sonnier          M5054        41/45   17:43       54:55
1447  Paige Laudermilk       F3034      107/116   17:44       54:58
1448  Deidree Dees           F2529        85/94   17:44       54:58
1449  Natalie Tate           F4044      112/125   17:47       55:06
1450  Jason Leblanc          M4549        71/74   17:47       55:07
1451  Mark Graham            M4549        72/74   17:47       55:07
1452  Mary Stevens           F5054        60/68   17:48       55:08
1453  Phillip Cancilleri     M5559        32/34   17:52       55:21
1454  Nichole Gautreau       F3539      134/142   17:53       55:24
1455  Lisa Gautreau          F6064        17/22   17:53       55:26
1456  Amber Fontenot         F2529        86/94   17:57       55:38
1457  Eva Fontenot           F5559        31/37   17:57       55:38
1458  Carly Pigg             F4044      113/125   18:00       55:46
1459  Micah Kimball          M2529        46/50   18:01       55:50
1460  Randy Aldret           M4044        69/73   18:03       55:56
1461  Stephanie Aldret       F3539      135/142   18:03       55:57
1462  Randy Blanchard        M3539        63/67   18:04       56:00
1463  Vada Hall              F3539      136/142   18:04       56:01
1464  Rebekah Blanchard      F3034      108/116   18:05       56:03
1465  Darian Sawyer          F2024        53/54   18:05       56:03
1466  Elizabeth Murray       F5054        61/68   18:05       56:03
1467  Philio Dunbar          M3034        53/55   18:05       56:04
1468  Pamela Cangelosi       F5054        62/68   18:06       56:05
1469  Brian Dupree,Sr.       M5559        33/34   18:07       56:09
1470  Stewart Logan          M7074          2/5   18:10       56:17
1471  Brandy Billiot         F4044      114/125   18:11       56:20
1472  Sonja Labat            F4044      115/125   18:11       56:20
1473  Monica High            F4044      116/125   18:13       56:26
1474  Deborah Hymel          F5054        63/68   18:18       56:43
1475  Erin Deville           F2529        87/94   18:18       56:43
1476  Marissa Bagala         F5054        64/68   18:18       56:44
1477  Lauren Meher           F4044      117/125   18:19       56:47
1478  Laurie McKnight        F4549        88/96   18:19       56:47
1479  Reggie Bagala          M5054        42/45   18:20       56:48
1480  John Avera             M5559        34/34   18:21       56:53
1481  Steven Deville         M1519        48/48   18:22       56:56
1482  Adam Arinder           M2529        47/50   18:23       56:58
1483  Steven Deville         M4044        70/73   18:23       56:59
1484  Julie Arinder          F5559        32/37   18:23       56:59
1485  Jason Becnel           M3539        64/67   18:24       57:01
1486  Dawn Perry             F3539      137/142   18:24       57:01
1487  Jeremy Froisy          M4044        71/73   18:24       57:01
1488  Rachele Foote          F5054        65/68   18:24       57:02
1489  Jeanne Bordelon        F4044      118/125   18:24       57:03
1490  Tara Froisy            F3539      138/142   18:26       57:06
1491  Laurie Fredieu         F4549        89/96   18:29       57:16
1492  Becky Dobbs            F4549        90/96   18:34       57:31
1493  Wiley Dobbs            M4549        73/74   18:34       57:31
1494  Linda Shaw             F5559        33/37   18:41       57:54
1495  Jared Shaw             M2529        48/50   18:42       57:56
1496  Sandra Murray          F5559        34/37   18:42       57:58
1497  Ella Deville           F14UN      106/109   18:43       57:59
1498  Lindsey Deville        F4044      119/125   18:43       57:59
1499  Cindy Stelly           F5054        66/68   18:44       58:04
1500  Margaret Maher         F6569        12/13   18:51       58:24

Generated March 19, 2026 at 8:25 PM 15/16



Tiger 10K - LSU - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1501  Tom Maher              M7074          3/5   18:52       58:28
1502  Rachel Sapp            F4549        91/96   18:54       58:33
1503  Shaneka Wiggins        F3034      109/116   18:56       58:41
1504  Joshua Henderson       M3539        65/67   18:59       58:51
1505  Jessica Saloom         F3034      110/116   19:00       58:52
1506  Trionne Johnson        F4044      120/125   19:00       58:52
1507  Trinette Wallace       F3539      139/142   19:00       58:53
1508  Stewart Henderson      M14UN      124/125   19:00       58:53
1509  Sara Henderson         F3539      140/142   19:01       58:57
1510  Elizabeth Courtney Kre F3034      111/116   19:02       59:00
1511  Missy Davis            F3034      112/116   19:04       59:05
1512  Genevieve Carr         F1519        37/37   19:04       59:05
1513  Adele Netterville      F5559        35/37   19:04       59:05
1514  Chris Scaffin          M4044        72/73   19:04       59:06
1515  Katherine Causey       F4549        92/96   19:04       59:06
1516  Rayna Camp             F2529        88/94   19:05       59:07
1517  Linda Carr             F5559        36/37   19:05       59:09
1518  William Minyard        M3539        66/67   19:07       59:14
1519  Zack Sheehan           M3034        54/55   19:07       59:14
1520  Betsy Garrety          F4549        93/96   19:07       59:16
1521  Brenda Sommers         F5054        67/68   19:08       59:17
1522  Jamie Sheehan          F3034      113/116   19:08       59:17
1523  Danielle Hardee        F4044      121/125   19:09       59:21
1524  Benjamin Fernandez     M4549        74/74   19:09       59:21
1525  Ryan Harris            M4044        73/73   19:14       59:37
1526  Sam Barnes             M5054        43/45   19:17       59:46
1527  Vivien Donmyer         F14UN      107/109   19:18       59:48
1528  Andrea Donmyer         F4549        94/96   19:18       59:49
1529  Harold Taylor          M7074          4/5   19:18       59:50
1530  Addie Barnes           F5054        68/68   19:20       59:54
1531  Tim Smith              M5054        44/45   19:27     1:00:17
1532  Jennifer Ruckstuhl     F3539      141/142   19:33     1:00:35
1533  Elaine Gouvier         F2529        89/94   19:35     1:00:43
1534  Rebecca Gouvier        F6064        18/22   19:35     1:00:43
1535  Elyse Brillhart        F3034      114/116   19:36     1:00:43
1536  Leah Tatman            F2529        90/94   19:36     1:00:44
1537  Ricky Hendrix          M6064        29/30   19:37     1:00:48
1538  Brandi Crochet         F2529        91/94   19:45     1:01:13
1539  Amber Chiasson         F2529        92/94   19:46     1:01:15
1540  Abigail Theriot        F2529        93/94   19:46     1:01:16
1541  Zachary Dubiel         M2529        49/50   19:46     1:01:17
1542  Liz Lew                F4044      122/125   19:47     1:01:19
1543  Susan Theriot          F6064        19/22   19:47     1:01:20
1544  Melinda Pease          F3539      142/142   19:49     1:01:24
1545  Danielle Percle        F4044      123/125   19:57     1:01:50
1546  Yvette Percle          F6064        20/22   19:57     1:01:51
1547  Debbie Percle          F6064        21/22   19:58     1:01:52
1548  Christian Silbernagel  M3034        55/55   19:58     1:01:52
1549  Ashley Clement         F3034      115/116   19:59     1:01:57
1550  Halle Diel             F14UN      108/109   20:00     1:01:58
1551  William Diel           M3539        67/67   20:00     1:01:59
1552  Mark Theriot           M6064        30/30   20:00     1:02:00
1553  Larry Davis            M6569        14/14   20:01     1:02:03
1554  Jessica Frigon         F2024        54/54   20:10     1:02:30
1555  Andrea Walters         F4044      124/125   20:10     1:02:31
1556  Daniel Shidiskis       M5054        45/45   20:44     1:04:14
1557  Jessica Shidiskis      F4549        95/96   20:44     1:04:15
1558  Regina Vaccaro         F6064        22/22   20:53     1:04:43
1559  John Vaccaro           M7074          5/5   20:53     1:04:43
1560  Macy Thibeaux          F14UN      109/109   21:53     1:07:50
1561  Mary Thibeaux          F4549        96/96   21:54     1:07:51
1562  Patricia Jordan        F7074          1/1   22:07     1:08:33
1563  Joseph Jordan          M7579          5/5   22:07     1:08:34
1564  Ashlee Gautreaux       F3034      116/116   22:14     1:08:54
1565  Sonda G Davis          F5559        37/37   22:33     1:09:53
1566  Payton Smith           M14UN      125/125   26:21     1:21:39
1567  Trevor Foreman         M2529        50/50   26:23     1:21:47
1568  Brandy Green           F2529        94/94   26:24     1:21:48
1569  Cynthia Green          F6569        13/13   26:25     1:21:52
1570  Toni Cashio            F4044      125/125   31:09     1:36:34
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